
Iris Crosscup Brussels EA Permit Cross 18/12/2016

AMH-CROSS 2000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 3146 KENNIS KEVIN - 21 91 BEL sen OLSE 06:58

2 2683 VANDEPERRE NIELS - 21 97 BEL sen LEBB 07:10

3 232 POUVEL ANTHONY* 98 jun ACBB 07:15

4 1315 MROWCZYNSKI PIERRE 96 BEL sen ACBB 07:42

5 2138 VAN GENECHTEN JELLE - 93 BEL sen LOOI 08:18

6 122 FOLLI LAURENT 92 BEL sen NA 09:24

7 119 HECQUET SEBASTIEN 96 BEL sen NA 09:57

8 3529 SNEYERS ANKE 01 BEL sch LOOI 10:53

9 120 VANPEENE THOMAS 94 BEL sen NA 10:54

10 118 LOEWENGUTH JEROME 95 BEL sen NA 11:11

11 121 IMENKS YASSINE 91 BEL sen NA 11:14

BENJAMINS FILLES - BENJAMINS MEISJES 09-08 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 1630 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE 08 BEL ben AVR 04:12

2 228 SERVAIS ELINE 09 BEL ben WS 04:19

3 465 DE LANNOY CAMILA 08 BEL ben RCB 04:24

4 26 ORNELIS ANNA 08 BEL ben NA 04:27

5 1896 ALINE VAN WEYENBERG 08 BEL ben VITA 04:30

6 1615 BROODTAERTS LORE 08 BEL ben OPW 04:31

7 1105 ELIANO MARTHE 08 BEL ben OPW 04:31

8 1312 LANGHENDRIES LORE 08 BEL ben ACP 04:33

9 359 WALCARIUS ANOUK 08 BEL ben JSMC 04:34

10 210 VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE 08 BEL ben ACLO 04:40

11 19 ELAROUSSE MALAK 08 BEL ben NA 04:42

12 35 STEVENS MARINE 08 BEL ben NA 04:43

13 1739 VAN WEVERBERG RUTH 08 BEL ben LEBB 04:44

14 1618 HAAK AUKJE 08 BEL ben ACG 04:45

15 320 DELDALLE LOU 09 BEL ben EAH 04:48

16 1949 DE LEEUW SOFIE 09 BEL ben SPVI 04:49

17 2307 ROBION JISSE 08 BEL ben ACKO 04:50

18 1166 VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE08 BEL ben LEBB 04:55

19 2367 BOURGUIGNON JOY 08 BEL ben DAC 04:56

20 2082 DE SMET ROXANNE 09 BEL ben DAC 04:58

21 611 SPELMANS SOFIA 09 BEL ben ACLO 04:58

22 1886 GIELIS RÜNE KARAH 09 BEL ben BERT 04:58

23 831 SIENAERT FENNE 09 BEL ben EA 05:00

24 559 VIGNERON LEA 08 BEL ben ACLO 05:00

25 649 BENKHABECHECHE MONA* 08 ben IAAC 05:02

26 207 WILLIAME TATYANA 08 BEL ben OSGA 05:02

27 1973 GOTZEN ESTHER* 08 ben SPVI 05:03

28 25 BITOUNE ILIO 09 BEL ben NA 05:04
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29 2077 VANDENBROUCKE INI 09 BEL ben DAC 05:04

30 120 BRUART SAKURA 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:07

31 1218 HAVERALS YUNA 08 BEL ben LOND 05:09

32 2708 VANDERPERREN IRIS 09 BEL ben DAC 05:09

33 414 LOSFELD MAELYS 08 BEL ben EAH 05:11

34 336 ARGOUB SARAH 08 BEL ben IAAC 05:12

35 418 TAGLIAFERO LOUANE 08 BEL ben UAC 05:13

36 2256 STROOBANTS MARIE ELISE 09 BEL ben DAC 05:13

37 2273 RYCKAERT JUNO 08 BEL ben DAC 05:14

38 2366 BARREZ LILLITH 08 BEL ben DAC 05:15

39 376 BRAECKEVELT EMMA 08 BEL ben UAC 05:15

40 664 DONFUT JUNO 08 BEL ben ACLO 05:17

41 121 THYS CHLOE 08 BEL ben ACLO 05:22

42 29 ALI ABDO MADINA 08 BEL ben NA 05:23

43 2113 VAN NEYGEN NONA 09 BEL ben DAC 05:24

44 2270 VAN DE VELDE BABS 08 BEL ben DAC 05:24

45 493 GERARD EMMA 08 BEL ben RESC 05:24

46 1755 SPERLING SARI 08 BEL ben BAV 05:25

47 2514 DE BEYS ELINA 08 BEL ben DAC 05:26

48 1162 SMISMANS LILA 09 BEL ben LEBB 05:28

49 39 CHESIM BIANCA 08 BEL ben NA 05:28

50 60 DEMIR HAVVA BEL ben NA 05:29

51 612 EL KHATTABI LILA 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:44

52 1313 BREYNAERT FLEUR 09 BEL ben ACP 05:45

53 1169 VAN ESBROECK LIN 09 BEL ben LEBB 05:49

54 27 VAN BRANTEGHEM MARIE 08 BEL ben NA 05:50

55 2603 CEUSTERS GUELLINE 09 BEL ben HULS 05:52

56 1140 DOMBRECHT SAAR 08 BEL ben RCG 05:55

57 38 GUAGNINI ALESSIA 09 BEL ben NA 05:57

58 2268 DEHING LUU 08 BEL ben DAC 06:04

59 36 CHARDON ANAIS 08 BEL ben NA 06:13

60 22 BOUJIDANE AMINA 08 BEL ben NA 06:15

61 40 DE LOET KANYANGE 08 BEL ben NA 06:20

62 2269 SALAMONE EVA 09 BEL ben DAC 06:26

63 1609 ANCKAERT PAULIEN 08 BEL ben OEH 06:46

64 1756 VAN DER ZEE MAUD 09 BEL ben BAV 07:04

65 42 DE KOKER ENRIKA 10 BEL ben NA 07:43

BENJAMINS FILLES - BENJAMINS MEISJES 09 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 228 SERVAIS ELINE 09 BEL ben WS 04:19

2 320 DELDALLE LOU 09 BEL ben EAH 04:48

3 1949 DE LEEUW SOFIE 09 BEL ben SPVI 04:49

4 2082 DE SMET ROXANNE 09 BEL ben DAC 04:58

5 611 SPELMANS SOFIA 09 BEL ben ACLO 04:58

6 1886 GIELIS RÜNE KARAH 09 BEL ben BERT 04:58

7 831 SIENAERT FENNE 09 BEL ben EA 05:00

8 25 BITOUNE ILIO 09 BEL ben NA 05:04

9 2077 VANDENBROUCKE INI 09 BEL ben DAC 05:04



Iris Crosscup Brussels EA Permit Cross 18/12/2016

10 120 BRUART SAKURA 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:07

11 2708 VANDERPERREN IRIS 09 BEL ben DAC 05:09

12 2256 STROOBANTS MARIE ELISE 09 BEL ben DAC 05:13

13 2113 VAN NEYGEN NONA 09 BEL ben DAC 05:24

14 1162 SMISMANS LILA 09 BEL ben LEBB 05:28

15 612 EL KHATTABI LILA 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:44

16 1313 BREYNAERT FLEUR 09 BEL ben ACP 05:45

17 1169 VAN ESBROECK LIN 09 BEL ben LEBB 05:49

18 2603 CEUSTERS GUELLINE 09 BEL ben HULS 05:52

19 38 GUAGNINI ALESSIA 09 BEL ben NA 05:57

20 2269 SALAMONE EVA 09 BEL ben DAC 06:26

21 1756 VAN DER ZEE MAUD 09 BEL ben BAV 07:04

22 42 DE KOKER ENRIKA 10 BEL ben NA 07:43

BENJAMINS FILLES - BENJAMINS MEISJES 08 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 1630 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE 08 BEL ben AVR 04:12

2 465 DE LANNOY CAMILA 08 BEL ben RCB 04:24

3 26 ORNELIS ANNA 08 BEL ben NA 04:27

4 1896 ALINE VAN WEYENBERG 08 BEL ben VITA 04:30

5 1615 BROODTAERTS LORE 08 BEL ben OPW 04:31

6 1105 ELIANO MARTHE 08 BEL ben OPW 04:31

7 1312 LANGHENDRIES LORE 08 BEL ben ACP 04:33

8 359 WALCARIUS ANOUK 08 BEL ben JSMC 04:34

9 210 VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE 08 BEL ben ACLO 04:40

10 19 ELAROUSSE MALAK 08 BEL ben NA 04:42

11 35 STEVENS MARINE 08 BEL ben NA 04:43

12 1739 VAN WEVERBERG RUTH 08 BEL ben LEBB 04:44

13 1618 HAAK AUKJE 08 BEL ben ACG 04:45

14 2307 ROBION JISSE 08 BEL ben ACKO 04:50

15 1166 VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE08 BEL ben LEBB 04:55

16 2367 BOURGUIGNON JOY 08 BEL ben DAC 04:56

17 559 VIGNERON LEA 08 BEL ben ACLO 05:00

18 649 BENKHABECHECHE MONA* 08 ben IAAC 05:02

19 207 WILLIAME TATYANA 08 BEL ben OSGA 05:02

20 1973 GOTZEN ESTHER* 08 ben SPVI 05:03

21 1218 HAVERALS YUNA 08 BEL ben LOND 05:09

22 414 LOSFELD MAELYS 08 BEL ben EAH 05:11

23 336 ARGOUB SARAH 08 BEL ben IAAC 05:12

24 418 TAGLIAFERO LOUANE 08 BEL ben UAC 05:13

25 2273 RYCKAERT JUNO 08 BEL ben DAC 05:14

26 2366 BARREZ LILLITH 08 BEL ben DAC 05:15

27 376 BRAECKEVELT EMMA 08 BEL ben UAC 05:15

28 664 DONFUT JUNO 08 BEL ben ACLO 05:17

29 121 THYS CHLOE 08 BEL ben ACLO 05:22

30 29 ALI ABDO MADINA 08 BEL ben NA 05:23

31 2270 VAN DE VELDE BABS 08 BEL ben DAC 05:24

32 493 GERARD EMMA 08 BEL ben RESC 05:24

33 1755 SPERLING SARI 08 BEL ben BAV 05:25
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34 2514 DE BEYS ELINA 08 BEL ben DAC 05:26

35 39 CHESIM BIANCA 08 BEL ben NA 05:28

36 60 DEMIR HAVVA BEL ben NA 05:29

37 27 VAN BRANTEGHEM MARIE 08 BEL ben NA 05:50

38 1140 DOMBRECHT SAAR 08 BEL ben RCG 05:55

39 2268 DEHING LUU 08 BEL ben DAC 06:04

40 36 CHARDON ANAIS 08 BEL ben NA 06:13

41 22 BOUJIDANE AMINA 08 BEL ben NA 06:15

42 40 DE LOET KANYANGE 08 BEL ben NA 06:20

43 1609 ANCKAERT PAULIEN 08 BEL ben OEH 06:46

BENJAMINS GARCONS - BENJAMINS JONGENS 09-08 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 6679 JORIS JINZE 08 BEL ben LOND 03:59

2 149 SERRA ALEXENDRE 08 BEL ben BBS 04:07

3 6681 JORIS TIEBE 08 BEL ben LOND 04:11

4 513 VAN HAMMEE MATHIEU 08 BEL ben RIWA 04:15

5 34 BENZIANI EDEN 08 BEL ben NA 04:16

6 380 FADOUL SAMY 09 BEL ben WS 04:16

7 431 FRANCOIS HUGO 08 BEL ben CABW 04:17

8 17 SEGUY JAMES 09 BEL ben NA 04:22

9 7900 DE POOTER JULES 09 BEL ben SPVI 04:23

10 7869 WUYTEN YAREN 08 BEL ben ROBA 04:24

11 648 MBARKI ABDESSALAM 09 BEL ben RFCL 04:27

12 242 SWINNEN ELIOTT 08 BEL ben ARCH 04:31

13 267 JENART ROMAIN 08 BEL ben IAAC 04:32

14 7291 DEPRAETERE KOBE 08 BEL ben FLAC 04:32

15 204 LENGELE AURELIEN 08 BEL ben OSGA 04:33

16 8457 VAN DAMME ODINN 09 BEL ben VITA 04:33

17 7160 VERHELLE MATHIEU 08 BEL ben OEH 04:34

18 298 DARTEVELLE THIBAUT 08 BEL ben ACLO 04:34

19 43 GILSON BASILE 08 BEL ben NA 04:35

20 86 LABAR FLORENT 08 BEL ben ARCH 04:36

21 7014 HENDRICKX YARNO 08 BEL ben LEBB 04:36

22 31 DE DOMINICIS ALEXANDRE 08 BEL ben NA 04:37

23 7016 LEGROUX KLAAS 08 BEL ben LEBB 04:37

24 7204 DE CREMER SIEBE 08 BEL ben ACP 04:38

25 6647 CORNELIS CAS 08 BEL ben RCG 04:38

26 8150 VAN HAVERE RUBEN 08 BEL ben SPVI 04:41

27 7668 GOUDIABY SALIOU 09 BEL ben BAV 04:44

28 6680 MOERMAN KOBE 08 BEL ben RCG 04:44

29 6602 KLUSKENS MAURO 09 BEL ben LAT 04:44

30 6601 DELBEKE LUKAS 08 BEL ben LAT 04:45

31 49 AMHOTMOHAMED HICHAM 08 BEL ben NA 04:45

32 272 MAAROUFI ZAKARIA 08 BEL ben RESC 04:45

33 6801 MOORTGAT STAN 08 BEL ben LOND 04:46

34 7923 STERCKX DAAN 08 BEL ben RCT 04:46

35 73 BROUSNICHE XAVIER 08 ben NA 04:46

36 47 DEJAEGHER TUUR 08 BEL ben NA 04:47

37 220 DE PRA VLADIMIR 08 BEL ben RIWA 04:47
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38 9 BELSACK ALOYS 08 BEL ben NA 04:48

39 8643 VANDEN BEMDEN LUCA 08 BEL ben OEH 04:48

40 7246 VAN DOMMELEN MILAN 08 BEL ben ACP 04:49

41 362 VANDER HAEGEN TOM 08 BEL ben ATH 04:51

42 7962 AHALI SOULAYMAN 08 BEL ben ATLE 04:53

43 10 WITDOUCH ROMAIN 09 BEL ben NA 04:54

44 65 ??? 04:54

45 8581 THUYS WILLEM 08 BEL ben DAC 04:55

46 6683 RIGOLE JEROM 08 BEL ben RCG 04:55

47 7018 MUYSHONDT JARNE 09 BEL ben LEBB 04:56

48 7670 VANBIERVLIET LOUIS 09 BEL ben BAV 04:56

49 8574 DREESEN FINN 08 BEL ben DAC 04:58

50 8654 VAN BELLINGHEN IO 09 BEL ben DAC 04:59

51 8 DE VISSER JAMIE 08 BEL ben NA 04:59

52 7914 YONDJOUEN KOUENGOUA LUka BEL ben OEH 05:00

53 7929 VALLAEYS NOAH 09 BEL ben SPVI 05:01

54 405 DEKEGEL OSCAR 08 BEL ben ATH 05:01

55 284 HUGE SEBASTIEN 08 BEL ben USBW 05:02

56 15 MONNAERTS LOUIS 08 BEL ben NA 05:02

57 516 LECLERCQ ROMAIN 09 BEL ben EAH 05:03

58 8358 HABSCH JEF 08 BEL ben DAC 05:04

59 7899 CROES JARNE 09 BEL ben SPVI 05:05

60 7955 VAN DE VELDE MAX 09 BEL ben ATLE 05:06

61 54 RION THOMAS 08 BEL ben NA 05:06

62 623 VIGNERON VALENTIN 08 BEL ben ACLO 05:07

63 606 CABY LOUIS 08 BEL ben RIWA 05:09

64 392 GODEAU MILAN 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:09

65 557 ANTOLINO EMILIO 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:10

66 7510 VERHAEGHE NELSON 09 BEL ben BERT 05:11

67 8184 SMISMANS THOMAS 09 BEL ben OEH 05:12

68 545 VERLEYEN JAKOB 08 BEL ben RESC 05:14

69 8625 DIALLO MAME CHEIKH 09 BEL ben DAC 05:14

70 6 THOUSSAINT LOHAN 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:15

71 7669 PUTTEMANS BAS 09 BEL ben BAV 05:18

72 7208 MAHIEU JASPER 08 BEL ben ACP 05:18

73 7672 VERHAEGHE NAND 09 BEL ben BAV 05:19

74 8484 SCHOUKENS FJORRE 09 BEL ben DAC 05:20

75 8575 DE ROOMS RAFAEL 09 BEL ben DAC 05:20

76 7910 ROSIER ARTHUR 09 BEL ben OEH 05:25

77 848 MONTANTE DIEGO 08 BEL ben NA 05:25

78 271 USHER ARTHUR* 08 ben RESC 05:26

79 16 LETERTRE MATIS 08 BEL ben NA 05:26

80 8718 HULPIAU TIM 08 BEL ben DAC 05:28

81 32 VANROOSE LARS 09 BEL ben NA 05:30

82 8277 SCHEPERS MATTEO 09 BEL ben DAC 05:32

83 639 SERWY MAXIME 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:37

84 44 VANDUEREN VINCENT 08 BEL ben NA 05:38

85 8472 HÉLIN ARTHUR 09 BEL ben RCT 05:39

86 7420 DE GREEF GUST 09 BEL ben OEH 05:40

87 391 GORET BENJAMIN 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:40

88 8061 JANSSENS JARON 09 BEL ben DAC 05:45

89 8483 TILBURGH NIELS 09 BEL ben DAC 05:46

90 23 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO ALVARO08 BEL ben NA 06:11

91 7931 VAN HEMELRYCK WESLEY 09 BEL ben SPVI 06:14
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92 468 BOUTET BASILE 09 BEL ben UAC 06:22

93 20 VAN HOORDE ARTHUR 10 BEL ben NA 06:33

94 45 VAN DUEREN MAX 09 BEL ben NA 06:47

95 30 BOUJDIN MOHAMMED 10 BEL ben NA 06:49

BENJAMINS GARCONS - BENJAMINS JONGENS 09 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 380 FADOUL SAMY 09 BEL ben WS 04:16

2 17 SEGUY JAMES 09 BEL ben NA 04:22

3 7900 DE POOTER JULES 09 BEL ben SPVI 04:23

4 648 MBARKI ABDESSALAM 09 BEL ben RFCL 04:27

5 8457 VAN DAMME ODINN 09 BEL ben VITA 04:33

6 7668 GOUDIABY SALIOU 09 BEL ben BAV 04:44

7 6602 KLUSKENS MAURO 09 BEL ben LAT 04:44

8 10 WITDOUCH ROMAIN 09 BEL ben NA 04:54

9 65 ??? 04:54

10 7018 MUYSHONDT JARNE 09 BEL ben LEBB 04:56

11 7670 VANBIERVLIET LOUIS 09 BEL ben BAV 04:56

12 8654 VAN BELLINGHEN IO 09 BEL ben DAC 04:59

13 7914 YONDJOUEN KOUENGOUA LUka BEL ben OEH 05:00

14 7929 VALLAEYS NOAH 09 BEL ben SPVI 05:01

15 516 LECLERCQ ROMAIN 09 BEL ben EAH 05:03

16 7899 CROES JARNE 09 BEL ben SPVI 05:05

17 7955 VAN DE VELDE MAX 09 BEL ben ATLE 05:06

18 392 GODEAU MILAN 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:09

19 557 ANTOLINO EMILIO 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:10

20 7510 VERHAEGHE NELSON 09 BEL ben BERT 05:11

21 8184 SMISMANS THOMAS 09 BEL ben OEH 05:12

22 8625 DIALLO MAME CHEIKH 09 BEL ben DAC 05:14

23 6 THOUSSAINT LOHAN 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:15

24 7669 PUTTEMANS BAS 09 BEL ben BAV 05:18

25 7672 VERHAEGHE NAND 09 BEL ben BAV 05:19

26 8484 SCHOUKENS FJORRE 09 BEL ben DAC 05:20

27 8575 DE ROOMS RAFAEL 09 BEL ben DAC 05:20

28 7910 ROSIER ARTHUR 09 BEL ben OEH 05:25

29 32 VANROOSE LARS 09 BEL ben NA 05:30

30 8277 SCHEPERS MATTEO 09 BEL ben DAC 05:32

31 639 SERWY MAXIME 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:37

32 8472 HÉLIN ARTHUR 09 BEL ben RCT 05:39

33 7420 DE GREEF GUST 09 BEL ben OEH 05:40

34 391 GORET BENJAMIN 09 BEL ben ACLO 05:40

35 8061 JANSSENS JARON 09 BEL ben DAC 05:45

36 8483 TILBURGH NIELS 09 BEL ben DAC 05:46

37 7931 VAN HEMELRYCK WESLEY 09 BEL ben SPVI 06:14

38 468 BOUTET BASILE 09 BEL ben UAC 06:22

39 20 VAN HOORDE ARTHUR 10 BEL ben NA 06:33

40 45 VAN DUEREN MAX 09 BEL ben NA 06:47

41 30 BOUJDIN MOHAMMED 10 BEL ben NA 06:49

07:08
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BENJAMINS GARCONS - BENJAMINS JONGENS 08 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 6679 JORIS JINZE 08 BEL ben LOND 03:59

2 149 SERRA ALEXENDRE 08 BEL ben BBS 04:07

3 6681 JORIS TIEBE 08 BEL ben LOND 04:11

4 513 VAN HAMMEE MATHIEU 08 BEL ben RIWA 04:15

5 34 BENZIANI EDEN 08 BEL ben NA 04:16

6 431 FRANCOIS HUGO 08 BEL ben CABW 04:17

7 7869 WUYTEN YAREN 08 BEL ben ROBA 04:24

8 242 SWINNEN ELIOTT 08 BEL ben ARCH 04:31

9 267 JENART ROMAIN 08 BEL ben IAAC 04:32

10 7291 DEPRAETERE KOBE 08 BEL ben FLAC 04:32

11 204 LENGELE AURELIEN 08 BEL ben OSGA 04:33

12 7160 VERHELLE MATHIEU 08 BEL ben OEH 04:34

13 298 DARTEVELLE THIBAUT 08 BEL ben ACLO 04:34

14 43 GILSON BASILE 08 BEL ben NA 04:35

15 86 LABAR FLORENT 08 BEL ben ARCH 04:36

16 7014 HENDRICKX YARNO 08 BEL ben LEBB 04:36

17 31 DE DOMINICIS ALEXANDRE 08 BEL ben NA 04:37

18 7016 LEGROUX KLAAS 08 BEL ben LEBB 04:37

19 7204 DE CREMER SIEBE 08 BEL ben ACP 04:38

20 6647 CORNELIS CAS 08 BEL ben RCG 04:38

21 8150 VAN HAVERE RUBEN 08 BEL ben SPVI 04:41

22 6680 MOERMAN KOBE 08 BEL ben RCG 04:44

23 6601 DELBEKE LUKAS 08 BEL ben LAT 04:45

24 49 AMHOTMOHAMED HICHAM 08 BEL ben NA 04:45

25 272 MAAROUFI ZAKARIA 08 BEL ben RESC 04:45

26 6801 MOORTGAT STAN 08 BEL ben LOND 04:46

27 7923 STERCKX DAAN 08 BEL ben RCT 04:46

28 73 BROUSNICHE XAVIER 08 ben NA 04:46

29 47 DEJAEGHER TUUR 08 BEL ben NA 04:47

30 220 DE PRA VLADIMIR 08 BEL ben RIWA 04:47

31 9 BELSACK ALOYS 08 BEL ben NA 04:48

32 8643 VANDEN BEMDEN LUCA 08 BEL ben OEH 04:48

33 7246 VAN DOMMELEN MILAN 08 BEL ben ACP 04:49

34 362 VANDER HAEGEN TOM 08 BEL ben ATH 04:51

35 7962 AHALI SOULAYMAN 08 BEL ben ATLE 04:53

36 8581 THUYS WILLEM 08 BEL ben DAC 04:55

37 6683 RIGOLE JEROM 08 BEL ben RCG 04:55

38 8574 DREESEN FINN 08 BEL ben DAC 04:58

39 8 DE VISSER JAMIE 08 BEL ben NA 04:59

40 405 DEKEGEL OSCAR 08 BEL ben ATH 05:01

41 284 HUGE SEBASTIEN 08 BEL ben USBW 05:02

42 15 MONNAERTS LOUIS 08 BEL ben NA 05:02

43 8358 HABSCH JEF 08 BEL ben DAC 05:04

44 54 RION THOMAS 08 BEL ben NA 05:06

45 623 VIGNERON VALENTIN 08 BEL ben ACLO 05:07

46 606 CABY LOUIS 08 BEL ben RIWA 05:09

47 545 VERLEYEN JAKOB 08 BEL ben RESC 05:14

48 7208 MAHIEU JASPER 08 BEL ben ACP 05:18

49 848 MONTANTE DIEGO 08 BEL ben NA 05:25
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50 271 USHER ARTHUR* 08 ben RESC 05:26

51 16 LETERTRE MATIS 08 BEL ben NA 05:26

52 8718 HULPIAU TIM 08 BEL ben DAC 05:28

53 44 VANDUEREN VINCENT 08 BEL ben NA 05:38

54 23 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO ALVARO08 BEL ben NA 06:11

PUPILLES FILLES - PUPILLEN MEISJES 07-06 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 3176 VANTHOURNOUT ALYS 06 BEL pup OSGA 03:51
2 5762 HOUBRIGTS JILL 06 BEL pup RCT 03:57
3 4752 VAN BREEDAM ASTRID 06 BEL pup LIER 03:58
4 2 EILENDAL SOPHIE 07 BEL pup NA 03:59
5 3995 AUBROECK FRIEDL 06 BEL pup ACKO 04:00
6 4095 PYNAERT BENTE 06 BEL pup OPW 04:00
7 3367 FLAMENT LILI 06 BEL pup MOHA 04:03
8 4758 MATHYS XANTHE 07 BEL pup ACG 04:08
9 3874 LEEKENS JOLIEN 06 BEL pup AVT 04:10
10 2979 GUERIN ALWENNA 06 BEL pup DAMP 04:12
11 4782 ENDELS LISE 07 BEL pup BAV 04:14
12 3785 VAN DER VELDE EVA 07 BEL pup ACKO 04:14
13 3428 DEKIMPE LISANDRE 06 BEL pup EAH 04:14
14 4566 JANSSENS ILARIA 06 BEL pup ACP 04:15
15 4290 VAN PETEGEM ELISA 06 BEL pup RCG 04:16
16 3377 EL HAMEL SOFIA 06 BEL pup UAC 04:16
17 4587 LOOVERIE ZINA 07 BEL pup LEBB 04:17
18 3529 VAN VYVE CLARENCE 06 BEL pup RIWA 04:17
19 4420 DEPRAETERE ELLA 06 BEL pup FLAC 04:19
20 5192 MEERT FARA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:20
21 3550 HUART JULIETTE 06 BEL pup ACLO 04:20
22 3186 SOLBREUX CAMILLE 06 BEL pup CABW 04:22
23 4340 VAN HOOF JULIA 06 BEL pup ROBA 04:23
24 3077 CAVELIER MANON 06 BEL pup BBS 04:23
25 5597 BRACKE RAQUEL 06 BEL pup RCG 04:23
26 3429 LECLERCQ ELIA 06 BEL pup EAH 04:24
27 5459 SANTEMA CÉRES 06 BEL pup DAC 04:24
28 3858 DEKEYZER ZOË 06 BEL pup RCG 04:25
29 4026 DE SOETE ZOË 06 BEL pup KAAG 04:25
30 4299 DENNISON EVA 06 BEL pup OEH 04:25
31 4150 HENDRICKX ZINA 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:26
32 5406 ROBION MARTHE 06 BEL pup ACKO 04:27
33 5178 DE SMET LENA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:28
34 2995 ANCION EMMA 06 BEL pup ARCH 04:29
35 5462 DELCOUR MONA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:29
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36 5190 RAWOE ANNABEL 06 BEL pup DAC 04:30
37 3411 MARCHAND CAMILLE 07 BEL pup RCB 04:30
38 3551 DE CONINCK VICTORIA 07 BEL pup RIWA 04:32
39 3119 FAVRET ELYNE 07 BEL pup JSMC 04:33
40 3327 DEWORME EGLANTINE 07 BEL pup ATH 04:33
41 4091 TAELEMANS TINE 07 BEL pup OPW 04:34
42 4872 SAMUEL LENI 06 BEL pup ACKO 04:34
43 4338 BREYNAERT MEREL 07 BEL pup ACP 04:35
44 3398 LAMOOT ALICE 07 BEL pup EAH 04:36
45 5181 VAN DER ELST MARIE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:37
46 3226 LIGNIE EMMA 07 BEL pup EAH 04:38
47 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:39
48 4093 BIESEMAN SAAR 07 BEL pup OPW 04:39
49 3856 CLOPTEROP JOLIEN 07 BEL pup RCG 04:40
50 5637 JAMAELS PAULINE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:40
51 5452 LEROY LIESE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:41
52 5319 CUVELIER JADE 07 BEL pup OB 04:41
53 4563 POCKET ASTER 07 BEL pup OEH 04:42
54 2961 DEMANET SOLEA 06 BEL pup RESC 04:42
55 5691 VAN BELLINGHEN LILI 07 BEL pup DAC 04:43
56 3598 GILLOZ ZOE 07 BEL pup RCB 04:43
57 5378 STROOBANTS JULIETTE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:44
58 5448 DE MEY LUNA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:44
59 5177 OOSTHOEK JADE 07 BEL pup DAC 04:45
60 4562 GEERTS NANOUCK 06 BEL pup OEH 04:45
61 3780 VAN DE VELDE LORE 07 BEL pup RIEM 04:46
62 4573 TOBBACK FLEUR 06 BEL pup ACP 04:46
63 24 THIEBAUT OCTAVIE 07 BEL pup NA 04:46
64 4660 GUNS EMMI 07 BEL pup BERT 04:47
65 3424 D ONOFRIO CELIA 07 BEL pup ACLO 04:48
66 5091 VAN DE VELDE LOU 07 BEL pup ATLE 04:48
67 5639 BOUSSIER NOOR 06 BEL pup DAC 04:49
68 4105 FONCK MARIE 06 BEL pup LAT 04:49
69 5635 VAN OYEN MAXINE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:50
70 3567 PIATEK LAUREN 06 BEL pup RCB 04:50
71 3557 CHARLIER ELYSA 06 BEL pup SMAC 04:50
72 3405 BOSQUILLON MANON 07 BEL pup ATH 04:51
73 4099 VAN WEMMEL RENSKE 07 BEL pup OPW 04:51
74 3220 LAUWERS AURELIE 07 BEL pup IAAC 04:52
75 4152 LEGROUX ANNE 07 BEL pup LEBB 04:52
76 5510 HOSKENS ELLA 06 BEL pup ACKO 04:53
77 4001 'TJAMPENS MARTE 06 BEL pup KAAG 04:53
78 5173 BARONHEID MANON 07 BEL pup DAC 04:54
79 5174 HULPIAU NOOR 06 BEL pup DAC 04:54
80 58 PSAROUDAKIS THALIA 06 BEL pup NA 04:54
81 5408 DE HERTOGH NATHAELLE 07 BEL pup SPVI 04:55
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82 3335 SCUCCIMARRI CELINE* 07 pup ACLO 04:55
83 5454 PETRIDIS ALEXIA 07 BEL pup DAC 04:56
84 3506 VERLEYEN MARTHE 06 BEL pup RESC 04:59
85 5461 DU CAJU LEONIE 07 BEL pup DAC 05:00
86 5175 SCHOUKENS TOKE 07 BEL pup DAC 05:00
87 4783 DECOCK CATHO 07 BEL pup BAV 05:01
88 5229 HAEST LOUISE 07 BEL pup DAC 05:01
89 4159 VEREECKEN NORA 07 BEL pup LEBB 05:02
90 4134 MOERMAN LISE 06 BEL pup RCG 05:03
91 48 EL MAACH SEFORA 06 BEL pup NA 05:03
92 3221 NESSE LUNA 07 BEL pup IAAC 05:04
93 3520 LOUAGIE LUNA 07 BEL pup CABW 05:04
94 3864 VERHEECKEN MARTHE 07 BEL pup RCG 05:04
95 3336 HAINE ADELE 06 BEL pup ACLO 05:05
96 3225 COUSIN ALYSSA 07 BEL pup EAH 05:06
97 4471 KERRE GITTE 06 BEL pup ACP 05:06
98 3962 JANSSENS STELLA 07 BEL pup LOND 05:09
99 3855 BRAEM LOTTE 07 BEL pup RCG 05:10
100 53 VAN HAL LENA 06 BEL pup NA 05:10
101 4303 WINNEPENNINCKX SARAH 06 BEL pup OEH 05:11
102 21 HAMDAOUI SARA 07 BEL pup NA 05:16
103 5748 BITOUNE MILA 07 BEL pup DAC 05:16
104 3606 SPELMANS MELINA 06 BEL pup ACLO 05:20
105 46 BOUIJTAT MANEL 07 BEL pup NA 05:22
106 41 DE KOKER DYONISSA 07 BEL pup NA 05:23
107 3069 TREZZA JULIA 07 BEL pup ACLO 05:27
108 1 MBARKI SAMIA 06 BEL pup NA 05:28
109 3607 CASTRONOVO TATIANA 07 BEL pup ACLO 05:41
110 59 JUNGERS IRIS 07 BEL pup NA 05:57
111 28 DELLOYE NOEMIE 07 BEL pup NA 06:00

PUPILLES FILLES - PUPILLEN MEISJES 07 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 2 EILENDAL SOPHIE 07 BEL pup NA 03:59
2 4758 MATHYS XANTHE 07 BEL pup ACG 04:08
3 4782 ENDELS LISE 07 BEL pup BAV 04:14
4 3785 VAN DER VELDE EVA 07 BEL pup ACKO 04:14
5 4587 LOOVERIE ZINA 07 BEL pup LEBB 04:17
6 3411 MARCHAND CAMILLE 07 BEL pup RCB 04:30
7 3551 DE CONINCK VICTORIA 07 BEL pup RIWA 04:32
8 3119 FAVRET ELYNE 07 BEL pup JSMC 04:33
9 3327 DEWORME EGLANTINE 07 BEL pup ATH 04:33
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10 4091 TAELEMANS TINE 07 BEL pup OPW 04:34
11 4338 BREYNAERT MEREL 07 BEL pup ACP 04:35
12 3398 LAMOOT ALICE 07 BEL pup EAH 04:36
13 3226 LIGNIE EMMA 07 BEL pup EAH 04:38
14 4093 BIESEMAN SAAR 07 BEL pup OPW 04:39
15 3856 CLOPTEROP JOLIEN 07 BEL pup RCG 04:40
16 5319 CUVELIER JADE 07 BEL pup OB 04:41
17 4563 POCKET ASTER 07 BEL pup OEH 04:42
18 5691 VAN BELLINGHEN LILI 07 BEL pup DAC 04:43
19 3598 GILLOZ ZOE 07 BEL pup RCB 04:43
20 5177 OOSTHOEK JADE 07 BEL pup DAC 04:45
21 3780 VAN DE VELDE LORE 07 BEL pup RIEM 04:46
22 24 THIEBAUT OCTAVIE 07 BEL pup NA 04:46
23 4660 GUNS EMMI 07 BEL pup BERT 04:47
24 3424 D ONOFRIO CELIA 07 BEL pup ACLO 04:48
25 5091 VAN DE VELDE LOU 07 BEL pup ATLE 04:48
26 3405 BOSQUILLON MANON 07 BEL pup ATH 04:51
27 4099 VAN WEMMEL RENSKE 07 BEL pup OPW 04:51
28 3220 LAUWERS AURELIE 07 BEL pup IAAC 04:52
29 4152 LEGROUX ANNE 07 BEL pup LEBB 04:52
30 5173 BARONHEID MANON 07 BEL pup DAC 04:54
31 5408 DE HERTOGH NATHAELLE 07 BEL pup SPVI 04:55
32 3335 SCUCCIMARRI CELINE* 07 pup ACLO 04:55
33 5454 PETRIDIS ALEXIA 07 BEL pup DAC 04:56
34 5461 DU CAJU LEONIE 07 BEL pup DAC 05:00
35 5175 SCHOUKENS TOKE 07 BEL pup DAC 05:00
36 4783 DECOCK CATHO 07 BEL pup BAV 05:01
37 5229 HAEST LOUISE 07 BEL pup DAC 05:01
38 4159 VEREECKEN NORA 07 BEL pup LEBB 05:02
39 3221 NESSE LUNA 07 BEL pup IAAC 05:04
40 3520 LOUAGIE LUNA 07 BEL pup CABW 05:04
41 3864 VERHEECKEN MARTHE 07 BEL pup RCG 05:04
42 3225 COUSIN ALYSSA 07 BEL pup EAH 05:06
43 3962 JANSSENS STELLA 07 BEL pup LOND 05:09
44 3855 BRAEM LOTTE 07 BEL pup RCG 05:10
45 21 HAMDAOUI SARA 07 BEL pup NA 05:16
46 5748 BITOUNE MILA 07 BEL pup DAC 05:16
47 46 BOUIJTAT MANEL 07 BEL pup NA 05:22
48 41 DE KOKER DYONISSA 07 BEL pup NA 05:23
49 3069 TREZZA JULIA 07 BEL pup ACLO 05:27
50 3607 CASTRONOVO TATIANA 07 BEL pup ACLO 05:41
51 59 JUNGERS IRIS 07 BEL pup NA 05:57
52 28 DELLOYE NOEMIE 07 BEL pup NA 06:00
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PUPILLES FILLES - PUPILLEN MEISJES 06 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 3176 VANTHOURNOUT ALYS 06 BEL pup OSGA 03:51
2 5762 HOUBRIGTS JILL 06 BEL pup RCT 03:57
3 4752 VAN BREEDAM ASTRID 06 BEL pup LIER 03:58
4 3995 AUBROECK FRIEDL 06 BEL pup ACKO 04:00
5 4095 PYNAERT BENTE 06 BEL pup OPW 04:00
6 3367 FLAMENT LILI 06 BEL pup MOHA 04:03
7 3874 LEEKENS JOLIEN 06 BEL pup AVT 04:10
8 2979 GUERIN ALWENNA 06 BEL pup DAMP 04:12
9 3428 DEKIMPE LISANDRE 06 BEL pup EAH 04:14
10 4566 JANSSENS ILARIA 06 BEL pup ACP 04:15
11 4290 VAN PETEGEM ELISA 06 BEL pup RCG 04:16
12 3377 EL HAMEL SOFIA 06 BEL pup UAC 04:16
13 3529 VAN VYVE CLARENCE 06 BEL pup RIWA 04:17
14 4420 DEPRAETERE ELLA 06 BEL pup FLAC 04:19
15 5192 MEERT FARA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:20
16 3550 HUART JULIETTE 06 BEL pup ACLO 04:20
17 3186 SOLBREUX CAMILLE 06 BEL pup CABW 04:22
18 4340 VAN HOOF JULIA 06 BEL pup ROBA 04:23
19 3077 CAVELIER MANON 06 BEL pup BBS 04:23
20 5597 BRACKE RAQUEL 06 BEL pup RCG 04:23
21 3429 LECLERCQ ELIA 06 BEL pup EAH 04:24
22 5459 SANTEMA CÉRES 06 BEL pup DAC 04:24
23 3858 DEKEYZER ZOË 06 BEL pup RCG 04:25
24 4026 DE SOETE ZOË 06 BEL pup KAAG 04:25
25 4299 DENNISON EVA 06 BEL pup OEH 04:25
26 4150 HENDRICKX ZINA 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:26
27 5406 ROBION MARTHE 06 BEL pup ACKO 04:27
28 5178 DE SMET LENA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:28
29 2995 ANCION EMMA 06 BEL pup ARCH 04:29
30 5462 DELCOUR MONA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:29
31 5190 RAWOE ANNABEL 06 BEL pup DAC 04:30
32 4872 SAMUEL LENI 06 BEL pup ACKO 04:34
33 5181 VAN DER ELST MARIE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:37
34 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:39
35 5637 JAMAELS PAULINE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:40
36 5452 LEROY LIESE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:41
37 2961 DEMANET SOLEA 06 BEL pup RESC 04:42
38 5378 STROOBANTS JULIETTE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:44
39 5448 DE MEY LUNA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:44
40 4562 GEERTS NANOUCK 06 BEL pup OEH 04:45
41 4573 TOBBACK FLEUR 06 BEL pup ACP 04:46
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42 5639 BOUSSIER NOOR 06 BEL pup DAC 04:49
43 4105 FONCK MARIE 06 BEL pup LAT 04:49
44 5635 VAN OYEN MAXINE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:50
45 3567 PIATEK LAUREN 06 BEL pup RCB 04:50
46 3557 CHARLIER ELYSA 06 BEL pup SMAC 04:50
47 5510 HOSKENS ELLA 06 BEL pup ACKO 04:53
48 4001 'TJAMPENS MARTE 06 BEL pup KAAG 04:53
49 5174 HULPIAU NOOR 06 BEL pup DAC 04:54
50 58 PSAROUDAKIS THALIA 06 BEL pup NA 04:54
51 3506 VERLEYEN MARTHE 06 BEL pup RESC 04:59
52 4134 MOERMAN LISE 06 BEL pup RCG 05:03
53 48 EL MAACH SEFORA 06 BEL pup NA 05:03
54 3336 HAINE ADELE 06 BEL pup ACLO 05:05
55 4471 KERRE GITTE 06 BEL pup ACP 05:06
56 53 VAN HAL LENA 06 BEL pup NA 05:10
57 4303 WINNEPENNINCKX SARAH 06 BEL pup OEH 05:11
58 3606 SPELMANS MELINA 06 BEL pup ACLO 05:20
59 1 MBARKI SAMIA 06 BEL pup NA 05:28

PUPILLES GARCONS - PUPILLEN JONGENS 07-06 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 2928 WALCARIUS GAUTHIER 06 BEL pup JSMC 03:36

2 2641 VERMEULEN ELLIOT 06 BEL pup WS 03:36

3 770 VANCANNEYT GUST 06 BEL pup FLAC 03:40

4 2964 FLAMENT JOHN 06 BEL pup MOHA 03:42

5 2549 JORDENS BRICE 06 BEL pup ARCH 03:44

6 1837 VAN CUTSEM LARS 06 BEL pup DAC 03:46

7 1225 BLOMMAERT LAURENS 06 BEL pup LEBB 03:47

8 2924 WITDOUCK ANTONIN 06 BEL pup ARCH 03:48

9 195 HARDING OLIVER 07 GBR pup NA 03:48

10 1861 VAN OSSELAER ARTHUR 06 BEL pup RAM 03:54

11 2106 S' JONGERS RUNE 07 BEL pup HULS 03:56

12 798 VAN CAUWENBERGHE NIELS06 BEL pup ACP 03:57

13 5 DE SMET ARTHUR 06 BEL pup LAT 03:58

14 63 DAEMS ARTHUR 07 BEL pup NA 03:58

15 198 MONTEIRO-SHARRATT TALIBUDIN07 GBR pup NA 03:59

16 356 NANGE GABRIEL 07 BEL pup ACKO 04:00

17 3006 GREENSLADE ELLIOT 06 BEL pup RCB 04:02

18 667 TAILLIEU ALDO 06 BEL pup ACP 04:04

19 2644 JADOUL ADRIEN 06 BEL pup WS 04:05

20 2923 BOSSUT HUGO 07 BEL pup EAH 04:06

21 411 EVERAERT GERRY 06 BEL pup LAT 04:08

22 2104 DE SMET QUINTEN 07 BEL pup HULS 04:09

23 1079 HELIN JUL 07 BEL pup VS 04:10

24 2621 GODENIR NOLAN 06 BEL pup BBS 04:11

25 401 VEREMAN KJELL 06 BEL pup OPW 04:12
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26 1621 VERMAANEN MIKA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:13

27 2908 COSTA SIMON* 07 pup IAAC 04:14

28 716 CHOKIER LARS 06 BEL pup ACP 04:14

29 1262 MASSAER JENS 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:15

30 2954 SEXTON JAMES 07 BEL pup RCB 04:15

31 2769 DEBOUVRY EDOUARD 06 BEL pup IAAC 04:15

32 478 RAEMDONCK LUKAS 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:16

33 2604 ELITOK ALI SAMI 07 BEL pup ACLO 04:16

34 2103 DE SMET JASPER 07 BEL pup HULS 04:16

35 1122 DE PAUW TIEMEN 07 BEL pup BAV 04:17

36 634 DESCHUYFFELEER RUNE 06 BEL pup ACP 04:17

37 1478 HUYSMANS NOLAN 06 BEL pup OEH 04:17

38 2718 CLAUS ILAN 06 BEL pup MOHA 04:18

39 790 VAN DEN STEEN BRAM 06 BEL pup ACP 04:18

40 62 GUILLET SEBASTIEN 06 BEL pup NA 04:19

41 1839 ROGGE CRUZ IAN 06 BEL pup DAC 04:19

42 474 VAN ESBROECK TOON 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:19

43 2714 LENGELE ARTHUR 07 BEL pup OSGA 04:20

44 52 LEMAIRE MAXIME 06 BEL pup NA 04:20

45 57 PLANCHON JILCIEN 06 BEL pup NA 04:21

46 14 ENDELS KASPER 06 BEL pup NA 04:21

47 695 MEERT RUBEN 06 BEL pup LAT 04:22

48 1928 SANTEMA MATS 07 BEL pup DAC 04:22

49 106 HOUTHOOFT TIMON 07 BEL pup RCG 04:23

50 11 DUQUESNE LOANN 07 BEL pup NA 04:23

51 1741 ROELENS TWAN 07 BEL pup OEH 04:25

52 2111 HELLEMANS DAWIT 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:26

53 2623 SERRA ANTHONY 06 BEL pup BBS 04:28

54 2987 PHILIPPART DE FOY SASCHA07 BEL pup RIWA 04:28

55 3169 SERWY ALEXIS 06 BEL pup ACLO 04:29

56 2783 COUSIN NOA 06 BEL pup EAH 04:29

57 3086 FIORANI ALEXY 07 BEL pup RIWA 04:29

58 3320 HAMDI SKANDER* 06 pup ATH 04:30

59 76 DE PAUW LUKAS 07 BEL pup RCG 04:30

60 668 HENDERIX TOBIAS 07 BEL pup ACP 04:30

61 665 LEUCKX XANDER 07 BEL pup ACP 04:31

62 1601 TETTELIN RUNE 07 BEL pup ACP 04:31

63 1620 TASTENOY LUCA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:31

64 1934 PAUWELS TUUR 07 BEL pup DAC 04:32

65 2496 VERRIEZ LUDOVIC 06 BEL pup RESC 04:32

66 3046 RAPHAEL EMILE 06 BEL pup RCB 04:33

67 2154 VERSTRAETE KEO 07 BEL pup DAC 04:33

68 882 DE CRUYENAERE WARD 06 BEL pup OEH 04:34

69 1933 KERREMANS KOBE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:34

70 2505 DE VREESE ESTEBAN 06 BEL pup MOHA 04:35

71 2897 LUMEN ARSENE 06 BEL pup ATH 04:35

72 248 DE RIDDER BIRGER 06 BEL pup LOND 04:36

73 1519 VERVAET JENS 07 BEL pup ATLE 04:36

74 3220 VALNOT PAUL 06 BEL pup RCB 04:36

75 2890 MESSAOUDI RAYAN 07 BEL pup CSF 04:37

76 111 VAN DER MEIREN JARON 07 BEL pup RCG 04:37

77 196 CHAPPELL JENS 06 GBR pup NA 04:38

78 1486 VALLAEYS ALEXANDER 06 BEL pup SPVI 04:38

79 1931 HENNEAU TOON 06 BEL pup DAC 04:38
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80 948 LOISEAU GAUTHIER 07 BEL pup OEH 04:39

81 1205 GOUDIABY SEYDOU 07 BEL pup BAV 04:40

82 635 DESCHUYFFELEER KJELL 07 BEL pup ACP 04:40

83 471 SMISMANS MAURO 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:42

84 3318 NIZIGAMA DENZEL 07 BEL pup RESC 04:44

85 1930 DEBAUCHE YONAH 06 BEL pup DAC 04:45

86 621 COOLS MICHAEL 06 BEL pup OEH 04:46

87 2605 BOUCHEZ ALEXANDRE 06 BEL pup ACLO 04:47

88 2082 DREESEN UNAY 07 BEL pup DAC 04:47

89 633 VRANCKX YARON 07 BEL pup ACP 04:49

90 55 RION LOUIS 07 BEL pup NA 04:50

91 1666 DE BOECK ELSHALOM 06 BEL pup DAC 04:51

92 1924 VANDENBUSSCHE ARNE 07 BEL pup DAC 04:53

93 2030 THIRRY VIC 07 BEL pup DAC 04:54

94 2161 THIRRY AXL 06 BEL pup DAC 04:54

95 1840 VAN DAMME KJEL 06 BEL pup DAC 04:58

96 1828 SALAMONE LEANDRO 06 BEL pup DAC 05:01

97 77 DE PAUW PEPIJN 07 BEL pup RCG 05:02

98 2033 DE BISSCHOP RUNE 07 BEL pup DAC 05:07

99 1408 GIELEN SIMON 07 BEL pup OEH 05:08

100 3 BACHY VIRGIL 07 BEL pup NA 05:09

101 1619 ROUSSEAU MATTEO 07 BEL pup DAC 05:12

102 197 MONTEIRO-SHARRATT ABDUL H06 GBR pup NA 05:12

103 7 ADELLAOUI FAYSAL 04 BEL min ATLE 05:26

104 1518 HIMIT OTHMAN 07 BEL pup ATLE 05:33

105 1525 DIBIANI AHMED 07 BEL pup ATLE 05:51

PUPILLES GARCONS - PUPILLEN JONGENS 07 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 195 HARDING OLIVER 07 GBR pup NA 03:48

2 2106 S' JONGERS RUNE 07 BEL pup HULS 03:56

3 63 DAEMS ARTHUR 07 BEL pup NA 03:58

4 198 MONTEIRO-SHARRATT TALIBUDIN07 GBR pup NA 03:59

5 356 NANGE GABRIEL 07 BEL pup ACKO 04:00

6 2923 BOSSUT HUGO 07 BEL pup EAH 04:06

7 2104 DE SMET QUINTEN 07 BEL pup HULS 04:09

8 1079 HELIN JUL 07 BEL pup VS 04:10

9 2908 COSTA SIMON* 07 pup IAAC 04:14

10 2954 SEXTON JAMES 07 BEL pup RCB 04:15

11 2604 ELITOK ALI SAMI 07 BEL pup ACLO 04:16

12 2103 DE SMET JASPER 07 BEL pup HULS 04:16

13 1122 DE PAUW TIEMEN 07 BEL pup BAV 04:17

14 2714 LENGELE ARTHUR 07 BEL pup OSGA 04:20

15 1928 SANTEMA MATS 07 BEL pup DAC 04:22

16 106 HOUTHOOFT TIMON 07 BEL pup RCG 04:23

17 11 DUQUESNE LOANN 07 BEL pup NA 04:23

18 1741 ROELENS TWAN 07 BEL pup OEH 04:25

19 2987 PHILIPPART DE FOY SASCHA07 BEL pup RIWA 04:28

20 3086 FIORANI ALEXY 07 BEL pup RIWA 04:29

21 76 DE PAUW LUKAS 07 BEL pup RCG 04:30
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22 668 HENDERIX TOBIAS 07 BEL pup ACP 04:30

23 665 LEUCKX XANDER 07 BEL pup ACP 04:31

24 1601 TETTELIN RUNE 07 BEL pup ACP 04:31

25 1934 PAUWELS TUUR 07 BEL pup DAC 04:32

26 2154 VERSTRAETE KEO 07 BEL pup DAC 04:33

27 1519 VERVAET JENS 07 BEL pup ATLE 04:36

28 2890 MESSAOUDI RAYAN 07 BEL pup CSF 04:37

29 111 VAN DER MEIREN JARON 07 BEL pup RCG 04:37

30 948 LOISEAU GAUTHIER 07 BEL pup OEH 04:39

31 1205 GOUDIABY SEYDOU 07 BEL pup BAV 04:40

32 635 DESCHUYFFELEER KJELL 07 BEL pup ACP 04:40

33 3318 NIZIGAMA DENZEL 07 BEL pup RESC 04:44

34 2082 DREESEN UNAY 07 BEL pup DAC 04:47

35 633 VRANCKX YARON 07 BEL pup ACP 04:49

36 55 RION LOUIS 07 BEL pup NA 04:50

37 1924 VANDENBUSSCHE ARNE 07 BEL pup DAC 04:53

38 2030 THIRRY VIC 07 BEL pup DAC 04:54

39 77 DE PAUW PEPIJN 07 BEL pup RCG 05:02

40 2033 DE BISSCHOP RUNE 07 BEL pup DAC 05:07

41 1408 GIELEN SIMON 07 BEL pup OEH 05:08

42 3 BACHY VIRGIL 07 BEL pup NA 05:09

43 1619 ROUSSEAU MATTEO 07 BEL pup DAC 05:12

44 1518 HIMIT OTHMAN 07 BEL pup ATLE 05:33

45 1525 DIBIANI AHMED 07 BEL pup ATLE 05:51

PUPILLES GARCONS - PUPILLEN JONGENS 06 1000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 2928 WALCARIUS GAUTHIER 06 BEL pup JSMC 03:36

2 2641 VERMEULEN ELLIOT 06 BEL pup WS 03:36

3 770 VANCANNEYT GUST 06 BEL pup FLAC 03:40

4 2964 FLAMENT JOHN 06 BEL pup MOHA 03:42

5 2549 JORDENS BRICE 06 BEL pup ARCH 03:44

6 1837 VAN CUTSEM LARS 06 BEL pup DAC 03:46

7 1225 BLOMMAERT LAURENS 06 BEL pup LEBB 03:47

8 2924 WITDOUCK ANTONIN 06 BEL pup ARCH 03:48

9 1861 VAN OSSELAER ARTHUR 06 BEL pup RAM 03:54

10 798 VAN CAUWENBERGHE NIELS06 BEL pup ACP 03:57

11 5 DE SMET ARTHUR 06 BEL pup LAT 03:58

12 3006 GREENSLADE ELLIOT 06 BEL pup RCB 04:02

13 667 TAILLIEU ALDO 06 BEL pup ACP 04:04

14 2644 JADOUL ADRIEN 06 BEL pup WS 04:05

15 411 EVERAERT GERRY 06 BEL pup LAT 04:08

16 2621 GODENIR NOLAN 06 BEL pup BBS 04:11

17 401 VEREMAN KJELL 06 BEL pup OPW 04:12

18 1621 VERMAANEN MIKA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:13

19 716 CHOKIER LARS 06 BEL pup ACP 04:14

20 1262 MASSAER JENS 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:15

21 2769 DEBOUVRY EDOUARD 06 BEL pup IAAC 04:15

22 478 RAEMDONCK LUKAS 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:16

23 634 DESCHUYFFELEER RUNE 06 BEL pup ACP 04:17



Iris Crosscup Brussels EA Permit Cross 18/12/2016

24 1478 HUYSMANS NOLAN 06 BEL pup OEH 04:17

25 2718 CLAUS ILAN 06 BEL pup MOHA 04:18

26 790 VAN DEN STEEN BRAM 06 BEL pup ACP 04:18

27 62 GUILLET SEBASTIEN 06 BEL pup NA 04:19

28 1839 ROGGE CRUZ IAN 06 BEL pup DAC 04:19

29 474 VAN ESBROECK TOON 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:19

30 52 LEMAIRE MAXIME 06 BEL pup NA 04:20

31 57 PLANCHON JILCIEN 06 BEL pup NA 04:21

32 14 ENDELS KASPER 06 BEL pup NA 04:21

33 695 MEERT RUBEN 06 BEL pup LAT 04:22

34 2111 HELLEMANS DAWIT 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:26

35 2623 SERRA ANTHONY 06 BEL pup BBS 04:28

36 3169 SERWY ALEXIS 06 BEL pup ACLO 04:29

37 2783 COUSIN NOA 06 BEL pup EAH 04:29

38 3320 HAMDI SKANDER* 06 pup ATH 04:30

39 1620 TASTENOY LUCA 06 BEL pup DAC 04:31

40 2496 VERRIEZ LUDOVIC 06 BEL pup RESC 04:32

41 3046 RAPHAEL EMILE 06 BEL pup RCB 04:33

42 882 DE CRUYENAERE WARD 06 BEL pup OEH 04:34

43 1933 KERREMANS KOBE 06 BEL pup DAC 04:34

44 2505 DE VREESE ESTEBAN 06 BEL pup MOHA 04:35

45 2897 LUMEN ARSENE 06 BEL pup ATH 04:35

46 248 DE RIDDER BIRGER 06 BEL pup LOND 04:36

47 3220 VALNOT PAUL 06 BEL pup RCB 04:36

48 196 CHAPPELL JENS 06 GBR pup NA 04:38

49 1486 VALLAEYS ALEXANDER 06 BEL pup SPVI 04:38

50 1931 HENNEAU TOON 06 BEL pup DAC 04:38

51 471 SMISMANS MAURO 06 BEL pup LEBB 04:42

52 1930 DEBAUCHE YONAH 06 BEL pup DAC 04:45

53 621 COOLS MICHAEL 06 BEL pup OEH 04:46

54 2605 BOUCHEZ ALEXANDRE 06 BEL pup ACLO 04:47

55 1666 DE BOECK ELSHALOM 06 BEL pup DAC 04:51

56 2161 THIRRY AXL 06 BEL pup DAC 04:54

57 1840 VAN DAMME KJEL 06 BEL pup DAC 04:58

58 1828 SALAMONE LEANDRO 06 BEL pup DAC 05:01

59 197 MONTEIRO-SHARRATT ABDUL H06 GBR pup NA 05:12

60 7 ADELLAOUI FAYSAL 04 BEL min ATLE 05:26

MINIMES FILLES - MINIEMEN MEISJES 05-04 1500m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 6355 DECHAMPS MARIE 05 BEL min CABW 05:21
2 6852 KLUSKENS JANA 04 BEL min LAT 05:24
3 6851 KLUSKENS ELENA 04 BEL min LAT 05:31
4 6962 VAN HULLE OONA 04 BEL min RCG 05:33
5 7304 PEUSENS FIEN 04 BEL min ATLA 05:36
6 6955 D'HAUWERS FEMKE 04 BEL min RCG 05:39
7 7492 AERTS BRITT 05 BEL min RCT 05:40
8 200 HARDING ISABELLE 04 GBR min NA 05:42
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9 6715 BENKHABECHECHE NOUR* 04 min IAAC 05:44
10 6104 REYNAUD MARTINA* 04 min IAAC 05:44
11 6331 BINET AMANDINE 04 BEL min SER 05:48
12 7510 ROBBERECHTS BABETTE 04 BEL min OEH 05:49
13 7222 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE 04 BEL min LEBB 05:50
14 13 VAN AERDE BO 04 BEL min NA 05:51
15 7210 BOUVIN JULIE 05 BEL min GRIM 05:52
16 7225 DAVIDS MAITHE 05 BEL min AVT 05:53
17 199 CHAPPELL JIDOU 04 GBR min NA 05:53
18 7152 BIESEMAN STIEN 05 BEL min OPW 05:53
19 6047 COLLETTE FLORA 05 BEL min ARCH 05:55
20 6297 LALOT ELSA 04 BEL min DAMP 05:56
21 6159 LETE PHILOE 05 BEL min OSGA 05:56
22 6211 LENGELE ALICE 05 BEL min OSGA 05:57
23 6068 CAPPA ELIA 05 BEL min HERV 05:57
24 6956 RITIÈRE CAMILLE 05 BEL min RCG 05:58
25 6952 BRUYNOOGHE LORE 04 BEL min RCG 05:58
26 7795 DE JONGHE LIMME 04 BEL min ACW 06:01
27 6854 HERMANS MOIA 05 BEL min LAT 06:02
28 7949 SCHILDERMANS RUTH 04 BEL min ATLE 06:02
29 6901 ORNELIS JULIE 05 BEL min ACME 06:03
30 8313 VANROOSEN RHUNE 05 BEL min AVLO 06:04
31 6960 VAN HULLE HANNE 05 BEL min RCG 06:05
32 8039 FIERET NOVA 04 BEL min DAC 06:05
33 7495 PARDON CELESTE 05 BEL min RCT 06:06
34 8007 VANDENBROUCKE JADE 04 BEL min DAC 06:08
35 6387 GODEAU ELEA 05 BEL min ACLO 06:14
36 6143 ARONNE LEA 05 BEL min ACLO 06:15
37 7834 TAY SENA 05 BEL min RCG 06:19
38 6609 SONMEREYN CLAIRE 05 BEL min CSDY 06:20
39 7195 DOMBRECHT SIEN 04 BEL min RCG 06:21
40 7755 SAKWE NAOMI 05 BEL min RCG 06:22
41 6963 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE 05 BEL min RCG 06:23
42 7916 DE STAERCKE KAAT 05 BEL min SPVI 06:23
43 6443 PHILIPPART DE FOY ELISA 05 BEL min RIWA 06:24
44 7310 BARBÉ LENE 04 BEL min OEH 06:25
45 7731 VAN WEVERBERG HANNE 04 BEL min LEBB 06:26
46 6106 THEYSKENS CASSANDRA 05 BEL min ACLO 06:26
47 7781 VAN DAMME INE 05 BEL min LEBB 06:27
48 6174 BLAISE MANON 05 BEL min HF 06:28
49 6517 BENTAYEB DALIA 05 BEL min RESC 06:30
50 6902 VAN LANDEGHEM MARE 05 BEL min ACME 06:31
51 7163 DAELMAN DEMI 04 BEL min LAT 06:35
52 6957 STEVENS LAURA 05 BEL min RCG 06:36
53 7788 BAEKE LINA 05 BEL min RIEM 06:38
54 6108 BRUART HARUMI 05 BEL min ACLO 06:39
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55 7153 ELIANO HANNE 04 BEL min OPW 06:40
56 8008 SIAU LIESEL 04 BEL min DAC 06:41
57 8409 HUYGH MYRTE 04 BEL min DAC 06:42
58 7434 DESMEDT OONA 05 BEL min ACP 06:45
59 6537 DE VOS MADITA 05 BEL min RIWA 06:45
60 6575 HERREMANS ANAIS 05 BEL min RIWA 06:46
61 8041 FABRI KAAT 05 BEL min DAC 06:47
62 50 PSAROUDAKIS EMMANUELLA04 BEL min NA 06:48
63 8221 HAJDU MAHENA 04 BEL min DAC 06:48
64 8005 VEREERTBRUGGHEN NORAH05 BEL min DAC 06:49
65 6378 HELLER MARIE LOUISE* 05 min IAAC 06:50
66 6268 LUCAS CLARA 04 BEL min RESC 06:50
67 8155 DE WEGHE BRITT 05 BEL min DAC 06:51
68 6412 VAN TRIENPONT AUDE 04 BEL min UAC 06:52
69 6360 TOP ASSEMAN ZILIE* 05 min EAH 06:57
70 6989 HABEX ANOUK 04 BEL min AVT 07:02
71 6702 DE GENDT ORIANE 05 BEL min RESC 07:03
72 7599 LOISEAU HÉLOÏSE 05 BEL min OEH 07:15
73 7931 VERCRUYSSE AMELIE 05 BEL min SPVI 07:26
74 8205 ROBBERECHTS ELLA 05 BEL min DAC 07:32
75 8216 BARREZ SIENA 05 BEL min DAC 07:34
76 8017 DEMESMAEKER LANA 05 BEL min DAC 07:53
77 8425 DIALLO RAGHIATOU KAMAR 04 BEL min DAC 07:54
78 67 CAMARA MARIAM 06 BEL min NA 07:59
79 7433 DESMEDT LAURA 05 BEL min ACP 08:04

MINIMES FILLES - MINIEMEN MEISJES 05 1500m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 6355 DECHAMPS MARIE 05 BEL min CABW 05:21
2 7492 AERTS BRITT 05 BEL min RCT 05:40
3 7210 BOUVIN JULIE 05 BEL min GRIM 05:52
4 7225 DAVIDS MAITHE 05 BEL min AVT 05:53
5 7152 BIESEMAN STIEN 05 BEL min OPW 05:53
6 6047 COLLETTE FLORA 05 BEL min ARCH 05:55
7 6159 LETE PHILOE 05 BEL min OSGA 05:56
8 6211 LENGELE ALICE 05 BEL min OSGA 05:57
9 6068 CAPPA ELIA 05 BEL min HERV 05:57
10 6956 RITIÈRE CAMILLE 05 BEL min RCG 05:58
11 6854 HERMANS MOIA 05 BEL min LAT 06:02
12 6901 ORNELIS JULIE 05 BEL min ACME 06:03
13 8313 VANROOSEN RHUNE 05 BEL min AVLO 06:04
14 6960 VAN HULLE HANNE 05 BEL min RCG 06:05
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15 7495 PARDON CELESTE 05 BEL min RCT 06:06
16 6387 GODEAU ELEA 05 BEL min ACLO 06:14
17 6143 ARONNE LEA 05 BEL min ACLO 06:15
18 7834 TAY SENA 05 BEL min RCG 06:19
19 6609 SONMEREYN CLAIRE 05 BEL min CSDY 06:20
20 7755 SAKWE NAOMI 05 BEL min RCG 06:22
21 6963 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE 05 BEL min RCG 06:23
22 7916 DE STAERCKE KAAT 05 BEL min SPVI 06:23
23 6443 PHILIPPART DE FOY ELISA 05 BEL min RIWA 06:24
24 6106 THEYSKENS CASSANDRA 05 BEL min ACLO 06:26
25 7781 VAN DAMME INE 05 BEL min LEBB 06:27
26 6174 BLAISE MANON 05 BEL min HF 06:28
27 6517 BENTAYEB DALIA 05 BEL min RESC 06:30
28 6902 VAN LANDEGHEM MARE 05 BEL min ACME 06:31
29 6957 STEVENS LAURA 05 BEL min RCG 06:36
30 7788 BAEKE LINA 05 BEL min RIEM 06:38
31 6108 BRUART HARUMI 05 BEL min ACLO 06:39
32 7434 DESMEDT OONA 05 BEL min ACP 06:45
33 6537 DE VOS MADITA 05 BEL min RIWA 06:45
34 6575 HERREMANS ANAIS 05 BEL min RIWA 06:46
35 8041 FABRI KAAT 05 BEL min DAC 06:47
36 8005 VEREERTBRUGGHEN NORAH05 BEL min DAC 06:49
37 6378 HELLER MARIE LOUISE* 05 min IAAC 06:50
38 8155 DE WEGHE BRITT 05 BEL min DAC 06:51
39 6360 TOP ASSEMAN ZILIE* 05 min EAH 06:57
40 6702 DE GENDT ORIANE 05 BEL min RESC 07:03
41 7599 LOISEAU HÉLOÏSE 05 BEL min OEH 07:15
42 7931 VERCRUYSSE AMELIE 05 BEL min SPVI 07:26
43 8205 ROBBERECHTS ELLA 05 BEL min DAC 07:32
44 8216 BARREZ SIENA 05 BEL min DAC 07:34
45 8017 DEMESMAEKER LANA 05 BEL min DAC 07:53
46 67 CAMARA MARIAM 06 BEL min NA 07:59
47 7433 DESMEDT LAURA 05 BEL min ACP 08:04

MINIMES FILLES - MINIEMEN MEISJES 04 1500m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 6852 KLUSKENS JANA 04 BEL min LAT 05:24
2 6851 KLUSKENS ELENA 04 BEL min LAT 05:31
3 6962 VAN HULLE OONA 04 BEL min RCG 05:33
4 7304 PEUSENS FIEN 04 BEL min ATLA 05:36
5 6955 D'HAUWERS FEMKE 04 BEL min RCG 05:39
6 200 HARDING ISABELLE 04 GBR min NA 05:42
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7 6715 BENKHABECHECHE NOUR* 04 min IAAC 05:44
8 6104 REYNAUD MARTINA* 04 min IAAC 05:44
9 6331 BINET AMANDINE 04 BEL min SER 05:48
10 7510 ROBBERECHTS BABETTE 04 BEL min OEH 05:49
11 7222 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE 04 BEL min LEBB 05:50
12 13 VAN AERDE BO 04 BEL min NA 05:51
13 199 CHAPPELL JIDOU 04 GBR min NA 05:53
14 6297 LALOT ELSA 04 BEL min DAMP 05:56
15 6952 BRUYNOOGHE LORE 04 BEL min RCG 05:58
16 7795 DE JONGHE LIMME 04 BEL min ACW 06:01
17 7949 SCHILDERMANS RUTH 04 BEL min ATLE 06:02
18 8039 FIERET NOVA 04 BEL min DAC 06:05
19 8007 VANDENBROUCKE JADE 04 BEL min DAC 06:08
20 7195 DOMBRECHT SIEN 04 BEL min RCG 06:21
21 7310 BARBÉ LENE 04 BEL min OEH 06:25
22 7731 VAN WEVERBERG HANNE 04 BEL min LEBB 06:26
23 7163 DAELMAN DEMI 04 BEL min LAT 06:35
24 7153 ELIANO HANNE 04 BEL min OPW 06:40
25 8008 SIAU LIESEL 04 BEL min DAC 06:41
26 8409 HUYGH MYRTE 04 BEL min DAC 06:42
27 50 PSAROUDAKIS EMMANUELLA04 BEL min NA 06:48
28 8221 HAJDU MAHENA 04 BEL min DAC 06:48
29 6268 LUCAS CLARA 04 BEL min RESC 06:50
30 6412 VAN TRIENPONT AUDE 04 BEL min UAC 06:52
31 6989 HABEX ANOUK 04 BEL min AVT 07:02
32 8425 DIALLO RAGHIATOU KAMAR 04 BEL min DAC 07:54

MINIMES GARCONS - MINIEMEN JONGENS 05-04 1500m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 5866 DE BOECK NETSAN 04 BEL min DAC 05:03

2 5755 LIEVENS CASPER 04 BEL min VAC 05:03

3 5756 LIEVENS MATHIS 04 BEL min VAC 05:04

4 5960 VAN BRITSOM SVERRE 05 BEL min AVLO 05:05

5 4618 WACHTELAER KOBE 05 BEL min ACKO 05:06

6 4093 GREENSLADE MATHIEU 04 BEL min RCB 05:10

7 4940 VANDENBUSSCHE JARNE 04 BEL min MACW 05:14

8 4708 MERTENS TUUR 05 BEL min AVT 05:16

9 61 FALLAUX PIETER 04 BEL min NA 05:17

10 5126 DE CREMER CHIEL 05 BEL min ACP 05:18

11 4055 BOUCHE ROMAIN 04 BEL min CABW 05:20

12 3749 PIRSON SACHA 04 BEL min SMAC 05:21

13 3933 BASTIN THIBAUT 04 BEL min ACTE 05:23

14 5128 TAILLIEU LEON 04 BEL min ACP 05:24

15 6065 DELCOUR WONNE 05 BEL min DAC 05:26

16 5545 VRANKEN TJERRE 04 BEL min AVT 05:26
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17 4630 DE FEYTER TYCHO 05 BEL min EA 05:27

18 4239 MATHE JULIAN 04 BEL min RCB 05:27

19 5254 VERSTRAETE ROBBE 05 BEL min RCG 05:27

20 5723 HUYGEN MATHIAS 04 BEL min RCT 05:28

21 5518 DE PAUW EMIEL 04 BEL min BAV 05:29

22 5751 MALOENS THIBAUD 04 BEL min RCT 05:30

23 5151 SOETENS ROBIN 05 BEL min LAT 05:32

24 4160 GRUSON AUGUSTIN 04 BEL min RESC 05:38

25 4171 BELSACK CYRILL 04 BEL min UAC 05:38

26 4192 VAN ELSUWE ALEXIS 04 BEL min RESC 05:38

27 4818 'TJAMPENS JELLE 04 BEL min KAAG 05:39

28 99 PATIAUX 04 BEL min NA 05:40

29 4892 EYKENS MATTEO 04 BEL min KAPE 05:41

30 4181 ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE 04 BEL min RESC 05:43

31 3834 GEADA DA SILVA ANDRE NATH05 BEL min WACO 05:45

32 3697 ROBERFROID LOUIS 04 BEL min ARCH 05:46

33 4676 JORIS RHUNE 05 BEL min LOND 05:46

34 4601 WILLEMS MAARTEN 05 BEL min LAT 05:47

35 5451 S' JONGERS BRENT 04 BEL min HULS 05:47

36 3866 BOUDART ADRIEN 05 BEL min OSGA 05:48

37 3664 KAMARA SANAEL 04 BEL min RESC 05:49

38 4681 VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN 05 BEL min RCG 05:49

39 4289 DELVAUX RAPHAEL 05 BEL min WS 05:50

40 3919 COUSIN LUCA 04 BEL min EAH 05:50

41 4640 BRAEM QUINTEN 05 BEL min RCG 05:52

42 5827 UYTTENHOVE LANDER 04 BEL min DAC 05:57

43 4203 VAN VYVE LOUIS 04 BEL min RIWA 05:58

44 3643 VANOMMESLAEGHE MAO 04 BEL min CSDY 05:59

45 3912 MAAROUFI AYOUB 05 BEL min RESC 06:00

46 5842 MEERT MATS 04 BEL min DAC 06:01

47 5577 VAN BEVER KASPER 05 BEL min BAV 06:03

48 5519 EUGENE VICTOR 04 BEL min BAV 06:08

49 5367 VANSTEENKISTE JULES 05 BEL min DCLA 06:08

50 5101 DE GREEF JORDI 04 BEL min OEH 06:09

51 4794 MERTENS TOON 05 BEL min LOND 06:12

52 4159 IVENS FILIP 04 BEL min RESC 06:12

53 5829 HAEST MAXIME 05 BEL min DAC 06:13

54 5841 DECUYPER LUKAS 04 BEL min DAC 06:13

55 5826 ROUSSEAU LUCA 04 BEL min DAC 06:16

56 18 AOUSSAR WALID 05 BEL min NA 06:17

57 4085 POORTMAN LUCAS 05 BEL min RESC 06:18

58 5870 VAN NEYGEN ZENO 05 BEL min DAC 06:20

59 33 JAEGER MAEL BEL min NA 06:21

60 5105 VYNCKE INGMAR 05 BEL min OEH 06:22

61 4644 DE PAUW SANDER 05 BEL min RCG 06:22

62 5817 WYNS RUNE 05 BEL min DAC 06:23

63 6063 CLAUWAERT JONAS 05 BEL min DAC 06:24

64 4240 PIATEK EVAN* 04 min RCB 06:27

65 6305 RENOIRTE RALPH 05 BEL min OEH 06:29

66 4033 DEKEGEL ACHILLE 05 BEL min ATH 06:32

67 3753 CHARLIER ROMAIN 05 BEL min SMAC 06:33

68 6023 DE HERTOGH ROAN 05 BEL min SPVI 06:34

69 5393 CORNELIS LOU 05 BEL min RCG 06:35

70 4678 RIJPKEMA JAN 04 BEL min RCG 06:36
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71 5177 VAN DOMMELEN ROBIN 05 BEL min ACP 06:36

72 3944 SCARNIET NICOLAS 04 BEL min ACLO 06:37

73 5839 RAWOE ARTHUR 04 BEL min DAC 06:37

74 3796 NIESEN GABRIEL 05 BEL min WS 06:38

75 4642 DE PAUW MERLIJN 05 BEL min RCG 06:40

76 3793 LEBEGGE MAXIME 04 BEL min WS 06:41

77 6003 NOUGON EZRA 05 BEL min DAC 06:43

78 5868 CUVELIER MAIXENT 05 BEL min DAC 06:47

79 4084 PULETTO ALESSIO* 05 min RESC 06:57

80 6152 VANDENBERK LOWIC 04 BEL min DAC 07:13

81 51 ALBERT ADRIEN 05 BEL min NA 07:18

82 4 ABDELLAUI MOHAMED 04 BEL min NA 07:23

83 12 EL MOUSSAOUI HAKIM 05 BEL min NA 08:16

84 5891 DAHRI ADAM 05 BEL min SPVI 09:03

85 5762 DIBIANI ADNANE 05 BEL min ATLE 09:13

MINIMES GARCONS - MINIEMEN JONGENS 05 1500m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 5960 VAN BRITSOM SVERRE 05 BEL min AVLO 05:05

2 4618 WACHTELAER KOBE 05 BEL min ACKO 05:06

3 4708 MERTENS TUUR 05 BEL min AVT 05:16

4 5126 DE CREMER CHIEL 05 BEL min ACP 05:18

5 6065 DELCOUR WONNE 05 BEL min DAC 05:26

6 4630 DE FEYTER TYCHO 05 BEL min EA 05:27

7 5254 VERSTRAETE ROBBE 05 BEL min RCG 05:27

8 5151 SOETENS ROBIN 05 BEL min LAT 05:32

9 3834 GEADA DA SILVA ANDRE NATH05 BEL min WACO 05:45

10 4676 JORIS RHUNE 05 BEL min LOND 05:46

11 4601 WILLEMS MAARTEN 05 BEL min LAT 05:47

12 3866 BOUDART ADRIEN 05 BEL min OSGA 05:48

13 4681 VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN 05 BEL min RCG 05:49

14 4289 DELVAUX RAPHAEL 05 BEL min WS 05:50

15 4640 BRAEM QUINTEN 05 BEL min RCG 05:52

16 3912 MAAROUFI AYOUB 05 BEL min RESC 06:00

17 5577 VAN BEVER KASPER 05 BEL min BAV 06:03

18 5367 VANSTEENKISTE JULES 05 BEL min DCLA 06:08

19 4794 MERTENS TOON 05 BEL min LOND 06:12

20 5829 HAEST MAXIME 05 BEL min DAC 06:13

21 18 AOUSSAR WALID 05 BEL min NA 06:17

22 4085 POORTMAN LUCAS 05 BEL min RESC 06:18

23 5870 VAN NEYGEN ZENO 05 BEL min DAC 06:20

24 5105 VYNCKE INGMAR 05 BEL min OEH 06:22

25 4644 DE PAUW SANDER 05 BEL min RCG 06:22

26 5817 WYNS RUNE 05 BEL min DAC 06:23

27 6063 CLAUWAERT JONAS 05 BEL min DAC 06:24

28 6305 RENOIRTE RALPH 05 BEL min OEH 06:29

29 4033 DEKEGEL ACHILLE 05 BEL min ATH 06:32

30 3753 CHARLIER ROMAIN 05 BEL min SMAC 06:33

31 6023 DE HERTOGH ROAN 05 BEL min SPVI 06:34

32 5393 CORNELIS LOU 05 BEL min RCG 06:35
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33 5177 VAN DOMMELEN ROBIN 05 BEL min ACP 06:36

34 3796 NIESEN GABRIEL 05 BEL min WS 06:38

35 4642 DE PAUW MERLIJN 05 BEL min RCG 06:40

36 6003 NOUGON EZRA 05 BEL min DAC 06:43

37 5868 CUVELIER MAIXENT 05 BEL min DAC 06:47

38 4084 PULETTO ALESSIO* 05 min RESC 06:57

39 51 ALBERT ADRIEN 05 BEL min NA 07:18

40 12 EL MOUSSAOUI HAKIM 05 BEL min NA 08:16

41 5891 DAHRI ADAM 05 BEL min SPVI 09:03

42 5762 DIBIANI ADNANE 05 BEL min ATLE 09:13

MINIMES GARCONS - MINIEMEN JONGENS 04 1500m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club time

1 5866 DE BOECK NETSAN 04 BEL min DAC 05:03

2 5755 LIEVENS CASPER 04 BEL min VAC 05:03

3 5756 LIEVENS MATHIS 04 BEL min VAC 05:04

4 4093 GREENSLADE MATHIEU 04 BEL min RCB 05:10

5 4940 VANDENBUSSCHE JARNE 04 BEL min MACW 05:14

6 61 FALLAUX PIETER 04 BEL min NA 05:17

7 4055 BOUCHE ROMAIN 04 BEL min CABW 05:20

8 3749 PIRSON SACHA 04 BEL min SMAC 05:21

9 3933 BASTIN THIBAUT 04 BEL min ACTE 05:23

10 5128 TAILLIEU LEON 04 BEL min ACP 05:24

11 5545 VRANKEN TJERRE 04 BEL min AVT 05:26

12 4239 MATHE JULIAN 04 BEL min RCB 05:27

13 5723 HUYGEN MATHIAS 04 BEL min RCT 05:28

14 5518 DE PAUW EMIEL 04 BEL min BAV 05:29

15 5751 MALOENS THIBAUD 04 BEL min RCT 05:30

16 4160 GRUSON AUGUSTIN 04 BEL min RESC 05:38

17 4171 BELSACK CYRILL 04 BEL min UAC 05:38

18 4192 VAN ELSUWE ALEXIS 04 BEL min RESC 05:38

19 4818 'TJAMPENS JELLE 04 BEL min KAAG 05:39

20 99 PATIAUX 04 BEL min NA 05:40

21 4892 EYKENS MATTEO 04 BEL min KAPE 05:41

22 4181 ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE 04 BEL min RESC 05:43

23 3697 ROBERFROID LOUIS 04 BEL min ARCH 05:46

24 5451 S' JONGERS BRENT 04 BEL min HULS 05:47

25 3664 KAMARA SANAEL 04 BEL min RESC 05:49

26 3919 COUSIN LUCA 04 BEL min EAH 05:50

27 5827 UYTTENHOVE LANDER 04 BEL min DAC 05:57

28 4203 VAN VYVE LOUIS 04 BEL min RIWA 05:58

29 3643 VANOMMESLAEGHE MAO 04 BEL min CSDY 05:59

30 5842 MEERT MATS 04 BEL min DAC 06:01

31 5519 EUGENE VICTOR 04 BEL min BAV 06:08

32 5101 DE GREEF JORDI 04 BEL min OEH 06:09

33 4159 IVENS FILIP 04 BEL min RESC 06:12

34 5841 DECUYPER LUKAS 04 BEL min DAC 06:13

35 5826 ROUSSEAU LUCA 04 BEL min DAC 06:16

36 4240 PIATEK EVAN* 04 min RCB 06:27

37 4678 RIJPKEMA JAN 04 BEL min RCG 06:36
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38 3944 SCARNIET NICOLAS 04 BEL min ACLO 06:37

39 5839 RAWOE ARTHUR 04 BEL min DAC 06:37

40 3793 LEBEGGE MAXIME 04 BEL min WS 06:41

41 6152 VANDENBERK LOWIC 04 BEL min DAC 07:13

42 4 ABDELLAUI MOHAMED 04 BEL min NA 07:23

CADETTES FILLES - KADETTEN MEISJES 2000m

place number crosscup numbername born country cat. club time

1 55 STILWELL KIRSTEN JOSEPHINE03 GBR kad NA 07:12
2 116 EIKENDAL ANNA 02 NED kad NA 07:25
3 58 KNIJNENBURG ANNE 02 NED kad NA 07:38
4 106 DELREZ FLORINE 02 BEL kad RFCL 07:47
5 852 WILLEMS HANNE 02 BEL kad LAT 07:48
6 42 DUBIE EMMA 02 BEL kad MOHA 07:52
7 1463 VALKENEERS ANTJE 02 BEL kad AVT 07:52
8 1164 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE 02 BEL kad HCO 07:55
9 211 JOBLIN MARINE 02 BEL kad RIWA 07:57
10 876 STEURBAUT ZARAH 03 BEL kad ACKO 08:00
11 1502 CAPA NILAY 03 BEL kad RCG 08:03
12 17 MAZZOLI MARIE 02 BEL kad ULA 08:04
13 215 SMITH SYDNEY 02 BEL kad RCB 08:07
14 213 BOUDART JULIE 03 BEL kad OSGA 08:10
15 853 WILLEMS LOTTE 03 BEL kad LAT 08:13
16 1177 DERUYTTERE ANNA 02 BEL kad OEH 08:17
17 110 TROUSSART NOEMIE 03 BEL kad SMAC 08:17
18 188 KEMPENERS ALEXANDRA 02 BEL kad CABW 08:22
19 1797 D'HOLLANDER EMMA 03 BEL kad LEBB 08:24
20 56 FLYNN LUISE 02 GBR kad NA 08:27
21 177 LOMBARD MAXIMILIENNE 03 BEL kad OSGA 08:28
22 1180 PAUWELYN YANA 03 BEL kad OEH 08:31
23 1688 DE TROYER LUNA 02 BEL kad DAC 08:31
24 57 SAWYER MADDISON 03 GBR kad NA 08:33
25 65 FAVEAUX ROXANE 02 BEL kad ARCH 08:34
26 696 VAN DEN BOSCHE MIRA 02 BEL kad RESC 08:36
27 1185 VYNCKE ELIN 03 BEL kad OEH 08:43
28 1805 GEEROMS DIEDE 03 BEL kad DAC 08:45
29 1184 VAN PARYS BENTE 02 BEL kad OEH 08:53
30 1176 DE COCK JOKE 03 BEL kad OEH 08:54
31 1175 COOLS ALINE 03 BEL kad OEH 08:56
32 117 DE VISSER LOTTE 02 NED kad NA 08:56
33 1082 ROELANDT BRITT 02 BEL kad LEBB 08:57
34 874 BINST ANNE-SOPHIE 02 BEL kad VAC 08:58
35 1691 MOREELS LENA 03 BEL kad DAC 09:08
36 115 HILLER ELEONORE* 03 kad IAAC 09:10
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37 1183 VAN PARYS AIKO 02 BEL kad OEH 09:13
38 214 VERGALLO LUNA 03 BEL kad OSGA 09:14
39 144 WALK OLIVIA* 03 kad WS 09:21
40 525 VIART FAUSTINE 02 BEL kad MOHA 09:38
41 131 GUILLET OLIVIA 03 BEL kad NA 09:56
42 1853 CODDENS CHARLOTTE 03 BEL kad DAC 10:03
43 1623 ROSIER LAURA 03 BEL kad OEH 10:28
44 117 NIEDZIELA ROSALIA 03 BEL kad ACLO 11:03
45 455 HASSOUTE AMAL 03 BEL kad CSF 12:54

CADETS GARCONS - KADETTEN JONGENS 2500m

place number crosscup numbername born country cat. club time

1 125 VAN RIEL RICK 02 NED kad NA 08:10

2 1517 VAN CAUWENBERGH SAM 02 BEL kad VAC 08:21

3 1158 VANROY LOUIS 02 BEL kad ABES 08:25

4 1094 VAN CAUWENBERGHE ARNE03 BEL kad ACP 08:28

5 59 PARRICK OSCAR 02 GBR kad NA 08:28

6 823 VAN RIE KOBE 02 BEL kad ACG 08:31

7 1656 ROELEN THIJS* 03 kad ACG 08:32

8 38 DEMANET GREGOIRE 03 BEL kad SMAC 08:36

9 915 LIEVENS LUCAS 02 BEL kad ZA 08:37

10 127 DE GRAAF ROBERT 02 NED kad NA 08:37

11 66 LABAR CLEMENT 03 BEL kad ARCH 08:39

12 933 VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE 02 BEL kad LEBB 08:40

13 702 SEVERENS STIJN 02 BEL kad RCG 08:40

14 2 DELREZ TOM 03 BEL kad RFCL 08:41

15 4 JENNEN THOMAS 02 BEL kad RFCL 08:43

16 1044 MISPLON JEF 02 BEL kad RCG 08:49

17 1096 VERSTRAETE SEPPE 03 BEL kad RCG 08:52

18 1146 DE CRUYENAERE STAN 03 BEL kad OEH 08:54

19 877 VEREERTBRUGGHEN NICK 02 BEL kad OPW 08:55

20 793 VAN HOECKE PIETER 02 BEL kad DEIN 08:56

21 305 FOCKEDEY ADRIEN 02 BEL kad FLEU 08:56

22 390 VAN HAMMEE SIMON 02 BEL kad RIWA 09:00

23 437 VERHAEGEN MATTEO 02 BEL kad USBW 09:04

24 313 LAMSAKAM MOHAMED 03 BEL kad WS 09:05

25 294 DEVUYST JULIEN 03 BEL kad CABW 09:14

26 1008 SICCAMA BRENT 02 BEL kad OEH 09:18

27 1206 HEREMANS KOBE 03 BEL kad OEH 09:18

28 70 DEVOS OSCAR 02 BEL kad ARCH 09:18

29 353 BEYAERT CORENTIN 02 BEL kad RESC 09:19

30 197 LENGELE ANTOINE 03 BEL kad OSGA 09:20

31 135 POTIAUX THOMAS 03 BEL kad OSGA 09:21

32 1007 DE GREEF TOMMY 03 BEL kad OEH 09:28

33 912 GENBRUGGE MATHIJS 02 BEL kad RCG 09:29

34 136 LELIEVRE THIBAULT 03 BEL kad WS 09:32

35 675 WILLEMS AIKO 02 BEL kad VAC 09:34

36 179 DUMONT TOM 03 BEL kad CABW 09:36

37 1328 BLOMMAERT TRISTAN 03 BEL kad LEBB 09:38
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38 1326 SAKWE KYLE 03 BEL kad RCG 09:42

39 307 LUMEN QUENTIN 03 BEL kad ATH 09:44

40 1617 DELPLACE KYRAN 03 BEL kad DAC 09:46

41 1276 SPEGELAERE SENNE 03 BEL kad BAV 09:47

42 1613 VANDEKEERE VIKTOR 03 BEL kad DAC 09:48

43 688 POTVLIEGE GLENN 02 BEL kad ACME 09:48

44 880 DHONDT ROBBE 03 BEL kad OPW 09:49

45 928 DIELEMAN TUUR 03 BEL kad LEBB 10:03

46 1183 COLPHIJN CARSTEN 02 BEL kad OEH 10:11

47 1534 BOELAERT NICK 03 BEL kad DAC 10:22

48 687 DE PAUW JARNE 03 BEL kad RCG 10:31

49 136 LARBOUILLAT SAMUEL 03 BEL kad NA 10:32

50 1775 CALLAERT GHILDEKIN 02 BEL kad OPW 10:53

51 358 POORTMAN ROMAIN 03 BEL kad RESC 10:54

52 1506 BODSON TOON 03 BEL kad DAC 10:57

53 221 BOECKX BENJAMIN 02 BEL kad IAAC 10:57

54 1616 GIJSENS JIPPE 03 BEL kad DAC 10:58

55 1470 AMHOT MOHAMED NIDAL 03 BEL kad ATLE 10:59

56 1535 BOELAERT ROBBE 03 BEL kad DAC 10:59

57 1173 GEERTS PEPIJN 03 BEL kad DCLA 11:06

58 101 THYS MAXIME 03 BEL kad ACLO 13:03

SCOLAIRES FILLES - SCHOLIEREN MEISJES 2500m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club

cross

cup time

1 38 DOORNWAARD FLOOR 00 NED sch NA 08:48

2 3212 STEVENS NANOUK 00 BEL sch ACW 25 08:49

3 39 HIJMAN MARIJE 00 NED sch NA 08:54

4 3203 SCHADRON LAURA 00 BEL sch ZWAT 20 09:00

5 2363 VAN DEN BOSSCHE INGA 00 BEL sch RESC 17 09:01

6 2339 THOMAS JULIETTE 00 BEL sch DAMP 15 09:05

7 3194 PUTTERS LENA 00 BEL sch ATLA 13 09:07

8 32 MILLARD ALEXANDRA 01 GBR sch NA 09:08

9 3411 VERSCHOREN FEMKE 01 BEL sch LYRA 11 09:09

10 3258 TEMMERMAN ESTELLE 01 BEL sch AVR 9 09:18

11 2340 WELSCH MILLY 00 BEL sch SER 8 09:19

12 2419 WEBER OPHELIE 01 BEL sch CRAC 7 09:20

13 40 KOK MADELIEF 02 NED kad NA 09:23

14 2262 HOCK COLINE 01 BEL sch FCHA 6 09:24

15 2418 GASPARD HELOISE 00 BEL sch RCB 5 09:27

16 2452 RASSENEUR CAMILLE 01 BEL sch ACBB 4 09:42

17 3031 BLONDÉ KATO 01 BEL sch DCLA 3 09:44

18 3347 WYNS SARA 00 BEL sch VAC 2 09:46

19 3023 HELLINGS NIENKE 01 BEL sch AVT 1 09:47

20 3185 VANDENBUSSCHE TINE 01 BEL sch MACW 09:47

21 128 MATHILDA SHURIANTY 00 NED sch NA 09:56

22 2350 MOULIN MARINE 00 BEL sch BBS 09:57

23 2355 DOISON LUCILE 01 BEL sch DS 09:59

24 34 CARLEY JESSICA 01 GBR sch NA 10:03

25 2415 DAIGMONT OPHELIE 00 BEL sch DAMP 10:07
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26 3265 BAELE LIEN 01 BEL sch ACME 10:10

27 33 MOUNT ALICE 01 GBR sch NA 10:18

28 3570 VERMEIREN MAAIKE 00 BEL sch VOLH 10:25

29 2522 FASCIAUX LAURA 00 BEL sch CABW 10:27

30 2521 FASCIAUX ALICIA 00 BEL sch CABW 10:30

31 2299 DELHAYE EMELYNE 00 BEL sch ARCH 10:34

32 35 PETERS ERIN 01 GBR sch NA 10:41

33 2513 VANDAMME SYBIL 00 BEL sch WS 10:45

34 2254 JENNEN VICTORIA 00 BEL sch RFCL 11:03

35 36 BARLOW AIMEE 01 GBR sch NA 11:11

36 2546 OUBOUSKOUR SAMIRA 01 BEL sch CRAC 11:22

37 37 RAW CHARLOTTE 01 GBR sch NA 12:09

38 3136 VAN CAMPENHOUT JENTE 00 BEL sch LEBB 12:13

39 3204 JOZSA LISA 00 BEL sch OEH 12:31

SCOLAIRES GARCONS - SCHOLIEREN JONGENS 4000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club cross

cup 

time

1 2809 VAN DE VELDE TIM 00 BEL sch DUFF 25 12:57

2 2146 SENARD ANTOINE 00 BEL sch SER 20 13:02

3 126 VAN RIEL ROBIN 00 NED sch NA 13:17

4 2770 MEGANCK SIMON 00 BEL sch EA 17 13:22

5 52 MARTENS ILIAN NED sch NA 13:24

6 2892 LEUNCKENS WARD 00 BEL sch ABES 15 13:31

7 50 VERBAANDERT TIM NED sch NA 13:44

8 51 SCHURINK BENJAMIN NED sch NA 13:45

9 43 BRISLEY CHARLIE 01 GBR sch NA 13:46

10 2123 BOTTIN JOEL 00 BEL sch WACO 13 13:49

11 2808 VANDERPOORTEN RAYAN 00 BEL sch KAAG 11 13:54

12 3101 VAN AKEN BO 00 BEL sch LEBB 9 13:56

13 2843 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT 01 BEL sch FLAC 8 13:59

14 3028 VANDERPOORTEN MARCO 00 BEL sch HAMM 7 14:04

15 53 PETERSEN BEZUAYEHU NED sch NA 14:10

16 2782 WILLEMS THIBAULT 01 BEL sch ACME 6 14:14

17 3212 DEWULF LENNERT 01 BEL sch RCG 5 14:19

18 2087 DEPESTELE THEO 01 BEL sch MOHA 4 14:20

19 2203 COLLARD ARNAUD 00 BEL sch HERV 3 14:22

20 2131 D ADESKY MARTIN 00 BEL sch WS 2 14:28

21 49 ROON JELLE 00 NED sch NA 14:32

22 47 STONIER MATTHEW 01 GBR sch NA 14:34

23 3000 VANSTEENKISTE ARTHUR 01 BEL sch DCLA 1 14:35

24 2198 VOLDERS MASSIMO 00 BEL sch HF 14:36

25 44 GRIFFITHS JOSEPH 00 GBR sch NA 14:38

26 2771 VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH 00 BEL sch EA 14:40

27 46 ETHERIDGE MARCUS 00 GBR sch NA 14:41

28 2329 LECHAT ANTOINE 00 BEL sch MOHA 14:42

29 54 SCHEPERS MILAN NED sch NA 14:43

30 2080 COMPERE NICOLAS 01 BEL sch SMAC 14:44

31 129 VANDENBOSCH GILLES 00 BEL sch NA 14:46

32 2997 GERIS SIEMEN 01 BEL sch DCLA 14:52
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33 2963 VERHEYDEN LARS 00 BEL sch SPBO 15:05

34 124 VOOGT JAIMY 00 NED sch NA 15:07

35 2362 GHARROUDI SOULAYMANE 01 BEL sch RESC 15:10

36 2082 CHARLIER ARTHUR 00 BEL sch SMAC 15:10

37 2219 CHRETIEN ARTHUR 00 BEL sch USBW 15:22

38 45 WHITBY JOSEPH 00 GBR sch NA 15:29

39 2214 SOLBREUX ANTOINE 01 BEL sch CABW 15:35

40 2411 VIGNOBLE THOMAS 01 BEL sch ATH 15:44

41 2210 FRANZESE ILARIO 01 BEL sch OSGA 15:53

42 2245 MUSEUR TANGUY 00 BEL sch USBW 15:57

43 2256 LEQUEUE THOMAS 01 BEL sch ACBB 16:00

44 2417 VROONEN GASPART 01 BEL sch CRAC 16:08

45 2126 WAUTHELET SACHA 00 BEL sch SMAC 16:23

46 2384 BONNETOT THOMAS 01 BEL sch CSF 16:34

47 130 GUILLET MAX 01 BEL sch NA 16:34

48 2379 MANDEL ELIOT 01 BEL sch CSF 16:35

49 41 HOWELL MAX 01 GBR sch NA 16:37

50 2492 WARSAME MUHAMED* 01 sch CRAC 17:02

51 42 HEARMOR TOM 01 GBR sch NA 17:43

SPRINT CROSS DAMES - SPRINT CROSS VROUWEN 1000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club cross

cup 

time

1 17 NISRINE MASRHALMI 96 BEL SEN WACO 25 03:18

2 1595 EYKENS RENÉE 96 BEL sen KAPE 20 03:19

3 2 MICHEJENKO INGA 83 NED sen NA 03:21

4 1 HEINST FEMKE 99 NED sen NA 03:26

5 492 VAN LOOCK HANNE 99 BEL jun DCLA 17 03:27

6 2104 HELLINCKX LOTTE 95 BEL sen LEBB 15 03:28

7 24 MULS CAMILLE 99 BEL jun RESC 13 03:28

8 68 JACQUEMIN MATHILDE 98 BEL jun WACO 11 03:29

9 2406 PINTER ELINE 96 BEL sen KAPE 9 03:29

10 1793 SCHELDEMAN LOTTE 97 BEL sen ADD 8 03:30

11 2 BAUDINET CAROLINE 99 BEL jun RFCL 7 03:31

12 17 PHILIPPE CAMILLE 98 BEL jun WACO 6 03:32

13 675 CEUPPENS ANOUK 99 BEL jun GRIM 5 03:34

14 1616 DEVILLE ANNELIES 96 BEL sen ACP 4 03:36

15 1175 LECART MARINE 95 BEL sen USBW 3 03:37

16 1726 DE MEYER JOLIEN 93 BEL sen RCG 2 03:39

17 979 PONLOT FLORINE 95 BEL sen OCAN 1 03:41

18 962 TSHIASUMA JESSIE 96 BEL sen RESC 03:44

19 1929 VOET ENYA 92 BEL sen DCLA 03:47

20 1986 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE 95 BEL sen LEBB 03:48

21 1223 CARON CHLOE* 97 sen CSF 03:50

22 973 FAVEAUX ALISSON 90 BEL sen ARCH 03:51

23 192 GOMES AMARO JESSICA* 98 jun WS 03:52

24 951 VANDORMAEL LAURA 87 BEL sen RFCL 03:53

25 2265 MAUEL ANNA LENA* 96 sen DAC 03:56

26 597 SMOLDERS LISELOT 99 BEL jun ROBA 03:56

27 25 HADJ FARAJI SORAYA 99 BEL jun RESC 03:57

28 2024 VANASSCHE LOTTE 94 BEL sen RCG 03:57
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29 1006 ALLARD HELENE 87 BEL sen WS 03:58

30 1070 FORTHOMME MARJORIE 94 BEL sen SPA 03:59

31 1089 GADEYNE LAURENCE 89 BEL sen WS 04:04

32 1139 ANDRE VIOLAINE 94 BEL sen BBS 04:04

33 1032 FRANCK AMELIE 91 BEL sen RFCL 04:09

34 1108 MEDAETS ALIZEE 94 BEL sen CSF 04:09

35 2627 HENKINBRANT PASCALE 74 BEL mas SMAC 04:10

36 3528 STUYCK LAURA 01 BEL sch LEBB 04:13

37 1090 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA 87 BEL sen WS 04:30

38 1103 CEPHALE FANNY 92 BEL sen WS 04:37

SPRINT CROSS HOMMES - SPRINT CROSS MANNEN 1000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club time

1 2268 BENSCHOP VIKTOR 95 BEL sen KAAG 02:46

2 2589 SAKE NICOLAI 96 BEL sen LYRA 02:46

3 2634 BERTELS BRECHT 94 BEL sen LYRA 02:46

4 3 PLAUM MAARTEN 96 NED NA 02:49

5 1115 DELVOIE MAXIME 97 BEL sen CSDY 02:50

6 1339 GILLET JULIEN 93 BEL sen WS 02:50

7 2355 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS 90 BEL sen LAT 02:51

8 138 BALHAN ROBIN 94 BEL NA 02:51

9 1420 DUGAST BRIEUC 93 BEL sen CSDY 02:52

10 3080 MORDIJCK JEROEN 90 BEL sen ACP 02:53

11 20 CRESTAN ELIOTT 99 jun NA 02:54

12 2066 MISPLON BERT 88 BEL sen RCG 02:55

13 133 BAKKER JEROEN 96 NED NA 02:55

14 2313 VAN DIEST DAAN 95 BEL sen OEH 02:56

15 5 DOORNWAARD THIJS 97 NED NA 02:56

16 140 RAMPAER ROBIN 92 BEL NA 02:58

17 2367 AERSSENS DIETER 95 BEL sen DCLA 02:59

18 143 CATTEAU ANDREAS 95 BEL sen NA 03:00

19 2209 BOEYKENS ARNE 97 BEL sen LAT 03:00

20 1323 SCARNIET FRANCOIS 93 BEL sen ACLO 03:01

21 2706 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN 97 BEL sen LEBB 03:02

22 1653 HINNEKENS SIMON 95 BEL sen CSDY 03:02

23 178 KANFOUH MOHAMED* 98 jun RESC 03:03

24 804 TECK ARNE 98 BEL jun LEBB 03:03

25 134 VERSLUIS BRIAN 99 NED NA 03:04

26 3956 NYSSEN SEBASTIEN 78 BEL mas USBW 03:06

27 2029 DEMEYERE MAARTEN 95 BEL sen ACKO 03:06

28 2 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB 98 BEL jun RIWA 03:07

29 141 MICHEL MAXIME 92 BEL NA 03:08

30 4 HOUBEN THYMON 98 NED NA 03:09

31 2119 HUS MARTIJN 97 BEL sen VMOL 03:10

32 2614 MORIAU TIM 88 BEL sen OEH 03:12

33 64 GOODALL ALEX* 99 jun WS 03:12

34 142 OUIACH BILAL 96 sen NA 03:12

35 2932 BAH MAMADOU MOUSSA* 92 sen ATLE 03:13

36 3054 SANCTORUM MATHIAS 93 BEL sen FLAC 03:13
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37 137 LARBOUILLAT ROMAIN 99 BEL NA 03:14

38 257 DEDE NEWAN GUY* 98 jun RESC 03:14

39 1215 FEVRIER THOMAS 95 BEL sen CRAC 03:14

40 4437 PASQUE FABRICE 76 BEL mas CABW 03:18

41 529 BENSCHOP EDWARD 98 BEL jun KAAG 03:20

42 2864 ANNASSIRI HASSAN* 96 sen ATLE 03:21

43 2167 VAN DEN BOSCH JONAS 93 BEL sen AVT 03:25

44 1628 VEREERTBRUGGHEN NICOLAS92 BEL sen RESC 03:28

45 4843 HABEX CARLO 69 BEL mas AVT 03:33

46 3787 GROUX DAVID 75 BEL mas CRAC 03:35

47 3686 DELHAYE MARC 68 BEL mas ARCH 03:45

48 4884 HUS RUDY 63 BEL mas VMOL 04:08

49 3981 ALBERTON DARIO 57 BEL mas MOHA 04:17

SENIORS DAMES - SENIOREN VROUWEN 6000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club cross

cup 

time

1 26 MCCORMACK-BRITTON FIONNUALA84 IRE sen NA 19:28

2 1 CARTON LOUISE 94 BEL sen ACME 25 19:46

3 20 WEIGHTMAN LAURA 91 GBR sen NA 19:46

4 30 KOSTER MAUREEN 92 NED sen NA 20:01

5 18 HULLS KATE GBR sen NA 20:03

6 21 THOMAS CHARLENE 82 GBR sen NA 20:15

7 22 SMALL LOUISE 92 GBR sen NA 20:20

8 2 VAN ACCOM SOFIE 89 BEL sen ACHL 20 20:21

9 23 BARNES STEFANIE 88 GBR sen CABW 20:23

10 17 DUCK CLAIRE 85 GBR sen NA 20:29

11 4 VANDENBUSSCHE HANNA 87 BEL sen AVR 17 20:32

12 5 TRUYERS IMANA 93 BEL sen AVT 15 20:36

13 16 DEADMAN LAUREN 84 GBR sen NA 20:36

14 29 HERZOG MARCELLA 93 NED sen NA 20:37

15 19 CROOKES LUCY 93 GBR sen NA 20:47

16 6 GAMACHU TULU FERAHIWAT81 BEL sen RFCL 13 21:10

17 9 ROOMS LISA 96 BEL sen OEH 11 21:14

18 10 PETIT AMELIA GBR sen NA 21:16

19 38 DALEMANS ELINE 91 BEL sen AVLO 9 21:21

20 27 WEINANS SASKIA 94 NED sen NA 21:31

21 32 KNAPPY ZARA GBR sen NA 21:36

22 31 NOWAKOWSKA DOMINICA 85 POL sen NA 21:37

23 7 VAN HESE CHARLOTTE 95 BEL sen AVLO 8 21:49

24 8 VAN PROEYEN KAREN 84 BEL sen ROBA 7 21:51

25 14 DEWILDE CHARLOTTE 94 BEL sen DCLA 6 21:52

26 33 HOST SANDRINE 75 BEL sen NA 5 21:52

27 24 SANDELL-HYVARINEN ANNEMARI77 FIN sen NA 21:59

28 2260 VERBRUGGEN HANNE 93 BEL sen VITA 4 22:29

29 37 VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN 94 BEL sen RIEM 3 22:42

30 1843 SIJMENS CHARLOTTE 95 BEL sen DCLA 2 22:44

31 36 CHYLINSKI MARTA 86 BEL sen RCAS 1 22:52

32 35 BIHAIN AMELIE 89 BEL sen NA 23:02

33 39 VAN VOOREN TAMARA 86 BEL sen RIEM 23:09

34 28 TEELING ESMEE 93 NED sen NA 23:24
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35 25 EGAN ELISABETH 79 IRE sen NA 23:37

36 40 STORDEUR MELANIE 92 BEL sen FCHA 24:52

37 41 THIRY OPHELIE 97 BEL sen NA 25:45

38 42 DEBONI MALORIE 84 BEL sen NA 26:10

SENIORS HOMMES - SENIOREN MANNEN 9000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club cross

cup 

time

1 3 KIMELI ISAAC 94 BEL sen OEH 25 26:26

2 1 D'HOEDT JEROEN 90 BEL sen CABW 20 26:28

3 2 BOUCHIKI SOUFFIANE 90 BEL sen CABW 17 26:38

4 5 DEBOGNIES SIMON 96 BEL sen OEH 15 26:58

5 30 TAYLOR JONATHAN 87 GBR sen NA 27:02

6 22 HANNES PIETER-JAN 92 BEL sen OLSE 13 27:05

7 46 NAERT KOEN 89 BEL sen RESC 11 27:10

8 26 RUSH GRAHAM GBR sen NA 27:11

9 4 KERSTEN DIETER 96 BEL sen ADD 9 27:12

10 24 HICKEY ADAM 88 GBR sen NA 27:16

11 7 SOMERS MICHAEL 95 BEL sen LYRA 8 27:26

12 6 DE BOCK THOMAS 91 BEL sen OEH 7 27:34

13 10 WEERTS JEAN-PIERRE 86 BEL sen WACO 6 27:39

14 25 TEUTEN ALEXANDER 92 GBR sen NA 27:41

15 36 BECKER JAN-LUKAS 93 GER sen NA 27:43

16 50 LONNEUX OUSSAMA 97 BEL sen RFCL 5 27:49

17 9 THONON REGIS 87 BEL sen WACO 4 27:50

18 43 FOPPEN MIKE 96 NED sen NA 27:51

19 33 TSEGAY ABEL 96 GBR sen NA 27:51

20 8 VANDERLINDEN LAURENS 95 BEL sen DCLA 3 27:52

21 19 CASTEELE MATHIJS 89 BEL sen KKS 2 28:00

22 45 ZALEWSKI KRYSTIAN 89 POL sen NA 28:05

23 18 DE VULDER STIJN 82 BEL sen ACG 1 28:06

24 78 SERGOORIS JONAS 90 BEL sen ACP 28:22

25 27 RODEN JAMIE 92 GBR sen NA 28:35

26 22 WOODCOCK-SHAW JOSH GBR sen NA 28:38

27 74 NOEL ENZO 95 BEL sen SMAC 28:39

28 23 VERNON ANDY 86 GBR sen NA 28:43

29 66 DE BROUWER JILL 89 BEL sen ALVA 28:47

30 12 OST RIKEN 96 BEL sen RCG 28:50

31 44 JORRITSMA GEERT NED sen NA 28:52

32 57 BAETENS MICHIEL 96 BEL sen VITA 28:55

33 82 BALTY PIERRE 95 BEL sen RIWA 28:59

34 81 ROELS JONAS 83 BEL sen LAT 29:02

35 55 VERCRUYSSE FILIP 83 BEL sen FLAC 29:12

36 11 BRANDENBOURGH MICHAEL86 BEL sen NA 29:17

37 68 OOSTERLINCK WARD 93 BEL sen EA 29:19

38 58 WERA JAN 85 BEL sen DCLA 29:21

39 2895 TORBEYNS JEF 95 BEL sen DAC 29:25

40 47 FLORIS RICARDO 90 BEL sen NA 29:28

41 64 VANHECKE JETRO 87 BEL sen HCO 29:36

42 42 REINTJES DAAN 93 NED sen NA 29:38

43 73 LAMMENS WOUTER 94 BEL sen DCLA 29:39
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44 61 ROBBEN TOM 95 BEL sen TACT 29:47

45 56 SALSBY JULES 96 GBR sen NA 29:48

46 31 PICKARD MAX 93 GBR sen NA 29:57

47 53 ROUGER GUILLAUME 85 FRA sen NA 30:02

48 38 BOSSELAAR CHRISTIAAN 82 NED sen NA 30:04

49 63 VAN DEN BROECK DAVID 92 BEL sen VITA 30:24

50 65 PELICAEN JOACHIM 85 BEL sen EA 30:42

51 54 WILMS MICHAEL 87 GER sen NA 30:45

52 52 MARICAU FLORENS 96 BEL sen KKS 30:50

53 76 VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN95 BEL sen LEBB 30:55

54 51 CASTEELE TOM 86 BEL sen KKS 30:58

55 60 BONOMI MATTIA 93 ITA sen NA 31:01

56 67 OUMAROU YAHAHYA 87 BEL sen CSF 31:15

57 62 MARINX BASTIEN 96 BEL sen SMAC 31:16

58 59 BULLE ASHENAFI* 82 sen DCLA 31:21

59 72 WINDERICKX RUBEN 94 BEL sen AVT 31:40

60 34 MILLARD THOMAS 85 GBR sen NA 31:42

61 32 PETTITT DAN 95 GBR sen NA 31:45

62 71 VANDEBROUCK JEROEN 84 BEL sen AVT 31:46

63 83 WYFFELS JASPER 90 BEL sen ACME 31:49

64 69 PETRE MAX 89 BEL sen NA 32:15

65 79 VAN DRIESSCHE AUKE 94 BEL sen VAC 32:38

66 75 VERRECKT DAVID 86 BEL sen SPVI 33:41

67 77 VAN GUCHT KRIS 83 BEL sen LEBB 34:21

68 49 JONCKHEER FREDERIC 92 BEL sen CRAC 34:59

69 84 VANDERVORST EDWIN 87 BEL sen ACKO 35:24

70 70 VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS87 BEL sen USBW 36:25

71 80 DECKERS MICHEL 69 NED sen NA 37:05

72 35 WOOLFORD DOMINIC 84 GBR sen NA

CROSS COURT HOMMES - KORTE CROSS MANNEN 3000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club

cross

cup time

1 3 DEBJANI ISMAEL 90 BEL sen CABW 25 08:31

2 57 RUELL KIM 87 BEL sen RESC 20 08:34

3 23 VERNON ANDY 86 GBR sen NA 08:34

4 12 DOUMA RICHARD 93 NED sen NA 08:34

5 6 CARTER DONALD 90 GBR sen NA 08:38

6 1 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP 94 BEL sen OEH 17 08:41

7 58 EL KARROUI MOHAMED* 96 sen ATLE 08:43

8 11 VAN HOOREN BAS 91 NED sen NA 08:44

9 8 FITZGIBBON ROBBIE 96 GBR sen NA 08:45

10 10 VAN DER LINDEN JELMER 96 NED sen NA 08:47

11 23 CLAIS FRANCOIS 85 BEL sen WS 15 08:49

12 4 VAN PRAET RUBEN 91 BEL sen AVLO 13 08:50

13 32 FRANCKEN SEBBE 96 BEL sen OLSE 11 08:51

14 51 DE BOSSCHER PIETERJAN 90 BEL sen AVLO 9 08:52

15 38 HUSTIN VALERE 93 BEL sen DAMP 8 08:54

16 15 HAMDI ALI 89 BEL sen DCLA 7 08:56

17 45 D'HOORE WARD 94 BEL sen HAC 6 08:57

18 52 CONVENTS TIMOTHY 89 BEL sen ROBA 5 08:58
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19 9 PESSY YOURI 94 NED sen NA 08:58

20 26 PETITJEAN SIMON 96 BEL sen RESC 4 08:59

21 35 DE KERPEL KEVIN 88 BEL sen ROBA 3 09:00

22 31 PETRALIA JAN 92 BEL sen AVMO 2 09:01

23 71 DE LOOSE STEVEN 89 BEL sen AVLO 1 09:01

24 30 DECLERCK MISHA 82 BEL sen AVMO 09:02

25 41 SOUGHOU YASSIN 92 BEL sen CSF 09:03

26 40 DENAYS PIERRE 89 BEL sen USTA 09:05

27 42 DE VRIENDT SIMON 84 BEL sen RCG 09:10

28 59 DENEYER KENNY 86 BEL sen OEH 09:10

29 48 BOTTERMAN AARON 94 BEL sen KAAG 09:11

30 29 KEPPENS JORIS 93 BEL sen OEH 09:11

31 70 CARDILLO JOACHIM 88 BEL sen RFCL 09:13

32 60 COREMANS DAAN 91 BEL sen ROBA 09:14

33 78 MIGOU HACHEM 88 sen NA 09:15

34 34 BOISCO MAXIME* 87 sen RESC 09:16

35 53 D'HOORE SIMON 94 BEL sen AVMO 09:17

36 49 DE BOCK TOMAS 86 BEL sen KAAG 09:20

37 47 MORTELMANS MAARTEN 89 BEL sen KAAG 09:22

38 39 MERVEILLE BENJAMIN 88 BEL sen CSF 09:23

39 24 KAVI KOKOU KEVIN 95 BEL sen DACM 09:24

40 50 DE BACKER FALKO 94 BEL sen OEH 09:26

41 61 DE RIDDER DIETER 93 BEL sen LEBB 09:26

42 43 DE ROOVERE JENS 90 BEL sen DUFF 09:27

43 19 PITZ JEAN FRANCOIS 86 BEL sen ARCH 09:28

44 67 ASRI ABDESSAMAD 84 BEL sen IAAC 09:31

45 88 HUMBLET FRANçOIS 88 BEL sen NA 09:32

46 174 KORTLEVEN XAVIER 98 BEL jun SMAC 09:34

47 68 DE SCHRYVER DAVY 88 BEL sen AVLO 09:35

48 77 DANNIAU CEDRIC 85 BEL sen CSF 09:36

49 27 VAN HAECHT JOACHIM 94 BEL sen AVR 09:37

50 66 WALK MAXWELL 99 GBR sen NA 09:40

51 76 EVRARD QUENTIN 94 BEL sen RFCL 09:41

52 73 MEULEMAN JEROEN 92 BEL sen RCG 09:42

53 37 PUTMAN JONATHAN 95 BEL sen ACKO 09:43

54 46 D'HOORE RAF 96 BEL sen HAC 09:44

55 86 FREDERIC ADRIEN 95 BEL sen USTA 09:47

56 79 ABDELILAH HMAZ 93 BEL sen NA 09:48

57 72 GHEYSSENS THOMAS 92 BEL sen ALVA 09:48

58 74 VALET MAXIME 89 BEL sen RCAS 09:49

59 55 SMEKENS TIMOTHY 83 BEL sen USBW 09:50

60 2467 MOMMAERT WOUTER 88 BEL sen OEH 09:52

61 16 LOOZE RALF 94 NED sen NA 09:55

62 66 QUERTON MICHIEL 95 BEL sen OEH 10:00

63 65 HAIK ZAKARIA 95 BEL sen ATLE 10:13

64 2015 ROBBEN JENS 96 BEL sen TACT 10:14

65 54 BOON STEFAN 89 BEL sen LAT 10:15

66 1698 COSTER JULIEN 89 BEL sen USBW 10:15

67 62 WISHAUPT RICK 90 NED sen NA 10:16

68 33 FONTAINE THOMAS 99 BEL jun ACLE 10:20

69 2928 VERSTAPPEN CEDRIC 92 BEL sen ACKO 10:26

70 158 CORNANT JEREMY 99 BEL jun MOHA 10:36

71 75 RUZZICONI ELLIOT 97 BEL jun HERV 10:38

72 44 BAR SEBASTIEN 85 BEL sen CSDY 10:47
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73 1199 LAMOTTE QUENTIN 90 BEL sen BBS 10:48

74 36 VANBELLE EVERT 92 BEL sen OEH 10:57

75 64 OUALMAKRAN BILAL 92 BEL sen ATLE 11:04

76 25 GOOSSENS ANDY 81 BEL mas ACHL 11:11

77 18 JANSSENS SVEN 89 BEL sen ROBA 11:15

78 22 DESMEDT STIJN 90 BEL sen GRIM 11:22

79 89 DEFAWE JEAN-BAPTISTE 95 BEL sen RIWA 11:30

80 56 VANDERSTRAETEN BART 94 BEL sen VAC 11:44

81 28 CREVITS RUBEN 91 BEL sen BEHO 11:49

82 7 HARROP BOBBY 97 GBR sen NA 12:06

83 69 MACORS ALEXANDRE 83 BEL sen HUY 12:20

84 63 ROTTIERS JORIS 86 BEL sen VAC 12:36

JUNIORS ET MASTERS DAMES - JUNIOREN EN MASTERS VROUWEN 4000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club

cross

cup time

1 523 TINCK JUSTINE 99 BEL jun AVLO 14:31

2 6 BARKER PHOEBE 99 GBR jun NA 14:32

3 16 BAKKER JASMIJN 99 NED jun NA 14:39

4 15 BAKKER VEERLE 97 NED jun NA 14:40

5 8 STONE PHILIPPA 98 GBR jun NA 14:42

6 7 WASSELL ZOE 99 GBR jun NA 14:55

7 9 JUDD JODIE 98 GBR jun NA 14:56

8 181 VANDERELST ELISE 98 BEL jun MOHA 14:58

9 12 MILLENAAR CAROLINE 98 NED jun NA 15:13

10 80 DESWAEF MATHILDE 99 BEL jun RCB 15:17

11 516 PARDAENS FEBE 98 BEL jun ACP 15:27

12 353 BASSLEER KATINKA 99 BEL jun AVZK 15:36

13 711 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE 99 BEL jun ATAC 15:37

14 2863 VAN DROOGENBROECK VIRGINI71 BEL mas CABW 15:40

15 54 KRAMER MAUREEN 98 BEL jun HERV 15:44

16 475 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE 99 BEL jun AVLO 15:51

17 677 DE TROYER MAURA 99 BEL jun DAC 15:54

18 996 ANDRE ELEONORE 97 BEL sen BBS 15:55

19 1043 DEMEYER VIRGINIE 97 BEL sen RCB 15:59

20 2980 FROMENT SABINE 75 BEL mas ARCH 16:02

21 377 VANDENBERGHE KAMILLE 99 BEL jun ACME 16:06

22 1704 VAN CAUTEREN LORE 97 BEL sen RCG 16:19

23 584 PEETERS BLOEME 99 BEL jun LYRA 16:20

24 2726 DETREZ MARTINE 70 BEL mas RFCL 16:28

25 135 SABBE MARE 99 BEL jun LACE 16:31

26 11 FOX ELLA 99 GBR jun NA 16:31

27 144 WEEKERS EMMIE 99 BEL jun NA 16:34

28 3918 BEUNCKENS EEF 76 BEL mas ACKO 16:36

29 621 DE VLIEGER LIZE 98 BEL jun ATAC 16:38

30 4055 VAN DER HOEVEN JEANNIN e BEL mas ROBA 16:39

31 1903 HELSEN HELEEN 97 BEL sen ACA 16:51

32 226 CERCKEL MARIE 98 BEL jun USBW 16:56

33 1858 DENIS JOLIEN 97 BEL sen KAPE 17:00

34 3745 VAN BRUYSSEL JESSICA 77 BEL mas AVLO 17:15
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35 4054 SIJSMANS LIESBET 76 BEL mas SGOL 17:15

36 586 HELSEN SARA 98 BEL jun ACA 17:23

37 147 SEMLALI ZAINU 69 mas NA 17:33

38 3683 VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY 77 BEL mas ACP 17:46

39 3881 VAN HOOREBEKE NATHALIE78 BEL mas RIEM 17:57

40 162 OUBOUSKOUR OUMAIMA 99 BEL jun CRAC 18:04

41 3697 PEETERS KAREN 68 BEL mas BONH 18:14

42 3344 STERKEN RENATA 64 BEL mas AVT 19:03

43 3978 PERPEET SABRINA 78 BEL mas GRIM 19:05

44 3645 DE VRIES RITA 57 BEL mas ROBA 19:23

45 4223 DE ROOSE CHRISTINE 63 BEL mas RIEM 19:37

46 2772 BOURGEAT CATHERINE* 62 mas CSF 20:00

47 678 TORREKENS ELIEN 99 BEL jun DAC 20:07

48 3078 JUSTIN DANIELLE 52 BEL mas RFCL 20:10

49 3457 DE COCK MARIE-JOSE 56 BEL mas LOND 20:19

50 3013 DETISTE VANESSA 77 BEL mas USBW 21:11

51 3418 VAREMAN MARLEEN 67 BEL mas GRIM 21:42

52 3334 ESCAJADILLO VERA** 77 mas BAV 22:04

JUNIORS DAMES - JUNIOREN VROUWEN 4000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club cross

cup 

time

1 523 TINCK JUSTINE 99 BEL jun AVLO 25 14:31

2 6 BARKER PHOEBE 99 GBR jun NA 14:32

3 16 BAKKER JASMIJN 99 NED jun NA 14:39

4 15 BAKKER VEERLE 97 NED jun NA 14:40

5 8 STONE PHILIPPA 98 GBR jun NA 14:42

6 7 WASSELL ZOE 99 GBR jun NA 14:55

7 9 JUDD JODIE 98 GBR jun NA 14:56

8 181 VANDERELST ELISE 98 BEL jun MOHA 20 14:58

9 12 MILLENAAR CAROLINE 98 NED jun NA 15:13

10 80 DESWAEF MATHILDE 99 BEL jun RCB 17 15:17

11 516 PARDAENS FEBE 98 BEL jun ACP 15 15:27

12 353 BASSLEER KATINKA 99 BEL jun AVZK 13 15:36

13 711 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE 99 BEL jun ATAC 11 15:37

14 54 KRAMER MAUREEN 98 BEL jun HERV 9 15:44

15 475 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE 99 BEL jun AVLO 8 15:51

16 677 DE TROYER MAURA 99 BEL jun DAC 7 15:54

17 996 ANDRE ELEONORE 97 BEL sen BBS 6 15:55

18 1043 DEMEYER VIRGINIE 97 BEL sen RCB 5 15:59

19 377 VANDENBERGHE KAMILLE 99 BEL jun ACME 4 16:06

20 1704 VAN CAUTEREN LORE 97 BEL sen RCG 3 16:19

21 584 PEETERS BLOEME 99 BEL jun LYRA 2 16:20

22 135 SABBE MARE 99 BEL jun LACE 1 16:31

23 11 FOX ELLA 99 GBR jun NA 16:31

24 144 WEEKERS EMMIE 99 BEL jun NA 16:34

25 621 DE VLIEGER LIZE 98 BEL jun ATAC 16:38

26 1903 HELSEN HELEEN 97 BEL sen ACA 16:51

27 226 CERCKEL MARIE 98 BEL jun USBW 16:56

28 1858 DENIS JOLIEN 97 BEL sen KAPE 17:00

29 586 HELSEN SARA 98 BEL jun ACA 17:23
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30 162 OUBOUSKOUR OUMAIMA 99 BEL jun CRAC 18:04

31 678 TORREKENS ELIEN 99 BEL jun DAC 20:07

MASTERS DAMES - MASTERS DAMES 4000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club cross

cup 

time

1 2863 VAN DROOGENBROECK VIRGINI71 BEL W45 CABW 25 15:40

2 2980 FROMENT SABINE 75 BEL W40 ARCH 25 16:02

3 2726 DETREZ MARTINE 70 BEL W45 RFCL 20 16:28

4 3918 BEUNCKENS EEF 76 BEL W40 ACKO 20 16:36

5 4055 VAN DER HOEVEN JEANNIN 66 BEL W50 ROBA 25 16:39

6 3745 VAN BRUYSSEL JESSICA 77 BEL W35 AVLO 25 17:15

7 4054 SIJSMANS LIESBET 76 BEL W40 SGOL 17 17:15

8 147 SEMLALI ZAINU 69 W45 NA 17:33

9 3683 VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY 77 BEL W35 ACP 20 17:46

10 3881 VAN HOOREBEKE NATHALIE78 BEL W35 RIEM 17 17:57

11 3697 PEETERS KAREN 68 BEL W45 BONH 17 18:14

12 3344 STERKEN RENATA 64 BEL W50 AVT 20 19:03

13 3978 PERPEET SABRINA 78 BEL W35 GRIM 15 19:05

14 3645 DE VRIES RITA 57 BEL W50 ROBA 17 19:23

15 4223 DE ROOSE CHRISTINE 63 BEL W50 RIEM 15 19:37

16 2772 BOURGEAT CATHERINE* 62 W50 CSF 20:00

17 3078 JUSTIN DANIELLE 52 BEL W50 RFCL 13 20:10

18 3457 DE COCK MARIE-JOSE 56 BEL W50 LOND 11 20:19

19 3013 DETISTE VANESSA 77 BEL W35 USBW 13 21:11

20 3418 VAREMAN MARLEEN 67 BEL W45 GRIM 15 21:42

21 3334 ESCAJADILLO VERA** 77 W35 BAV 22:04

JUNIORS ET MASTERS HOMMES - JUNIOREN EN MASTERS MANNEN 6000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club cross

cup 

time

1 19 HOLDEN TOM GBR jun NA 19:15

2 17 HOLM CHRISTIAN DEN jun NA 19:18

3 18 BEATTIE SCOTT GBR jun NA 19:29

4 21 MILNER HUGO GBR jun NA 19:36

5 28 KALID AMIN 97 NED jun NA 19:41

6 627 DE SMET DRIES 98 BEL jun LEBB 19:45

7 20 SHILEDS JONATHAN GBR jun NA 19:46

8 23 MILLS GEORGE 99 GBR jun NA 19:50

9 1163 DEFLANDRE CLEMENT 97 BEL sen HERV 20:04

10 807 VERCAUTEREN SANDER 98 BEL jun ATAC 20:06

11 826 HEYMANS JOHN 98 BEL jun DCLA 20:06

12 4131 BEKKALI OMAR 78 BEL mas DACM 20:09

13 3796 BYL JEAN CHARLES 78 BEL mas WS 20:10

14 24 MAAS LUUK 99 NED jun NA 20:17

15 83 DA SILVA LUCAS 99 BEL jun RFCL 20:17

16 1111 CLASSE JEREMY 97 BEL sen FCHA 20:21

17 1558 CAMPBELL EWAN* 97 sen WS 20:31
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18 25 HENDRIKSE TOM 98 NED jun NA 20:31

19 30 BROZE JEAN 99 BEL jun RIWA 20:35

20 207 STRAET PAOLO 98 BEL jun HERV 20:36

21 4703 KLUSKENS JOHN 70 BEL mas LAT 20:37

22 3741 DETHIER GAEL 77 BEL mas SPA 20:39

23 25 HENDRIKSE TOM 98 NED jun NA 20:42

24 31 DE GELDER TOM 98 NED jun NA 20:46

25 420 WILLEMS MATHIEU 99 BEL jun ACME 20:50

26 27 HONEBECKE ROBIN 98 NED jun NA 20:54

27 5773 VANDERMEERSCH HENK 78 BEL mas AVR 21:04

28 6127 DEJONGHE MAARTEN 81 BEL mas ATLE 21:06

29 30 TE LINDERT BOB 98 NED jun NA 21:10

30 5912 VAN DAELE PATRICK 63 BEL mas ROBA 21:12

31 4331 DEKEYSER JONATHAN 81 BEL mas BBS 21:14

32 148 VAN DIJK ARTHUR 71 NED mas NA 21:20

33 795 SCHEERLINCK ROB 98 BEL jun VAC 21:25

34 49 REUTER TOM 99 BEL jun HF 21:26

35 742 TEUCHIE ARNO 98 BEL jun ADD 21:27

36 3921 DEMAERSCHALK JEROME 80 BEL mas OCAN 21:27

37 29 VALKENBURG TRISTAN 98 NED jun NA 21:33

38 776 BULENS JELLE 99 BEL jun DAC 21:34

39 550 JANSSEN MATTHIAS 99 BEL jun ATLA 21:35

40 146 HUISZOON CONSTANT 98 NED jun NA 21:37

41 26 WIERSMA PIET 97 NED jun NA 21:39

42 6435 GUERFAL RIDHA 80 BEL mas KAAG 21:40

43 783 DEVOS MICHIEL 99 BEL jun DAC 21:46

44 2807 ABDI NUUH SABER* 97 sen ATLE 21:47

45 2327 PATERNOSTER JULIEN 97 BEL sen BONH 21:51

46 581 VLEURICK LUCAS 99 BEL jun HAC 21:54

47 102 HOCQUET NOAH 99 BEL jun SMAC 21:55

48 141 GEORIS YANNIS 99 BEL jun CABW 21:55

49 5046 KEERSEBILCK FREDERIK 75 BEL mas AVR 22:04

50 6408 VAN PUYVELDE EDDY 67 BEL mas AVLO 22:08

51 3938 DAHCHOUR AHMED 77 BEL mas RCAS 22:10

52 3899 BLANCHART SAMUEL 72 BEL mas OSGA 22:13

53 5418 VAN CAUTEREN TOON 61 BEL mas RCG 22:16

54 699 WUYTS JONAS 99 BEL jun SPBO 22:16

55 5442 VAN BAEL DANNY 69 BEL mas ROBA 22:25

56 5172 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 BEL mas RCG 22:30

57 145 HUISZOON LEON 99 NED jun NA 22:34

58 5439 SPELTINCKX KRISTOF 76 BEL mas ROBA 22:36

59 4437 PASQUE FABRICE 76 BEL mas CABW 22:42

60 5114 VERKAEMER BART 76 BEL mas AVMO 22:47

61 5438 SMETS FILIP 71 BEL mas ROBA 22:51

62 5978 NOTEBAERT WOUTER 68 BEL mas KAAG 23:02

63 203 BOUAGFA WALID* 99 jun RCAS 23:13

64 3900 SARNELLI RAPHAEL 76 BEL mas OSGA 23:17

65 5060 VANDEWATTIJNE MARNIX 67 BEL mas ACG 23:19

66 4845 NEIRINCK GERT 74 BEL mas AVT 23:20

67 5043 HUYGHE KRISTOF 74 BEL mas AVR 23:21

68 6080 VAN DORPE PATRICK 63 BEL mas VITA 23:23

69 5862 DELLAERT LUC 61 BEL mas RIEM 23:25

70 3674 LAMOUR JEAN 67 BEL mas ARCH 23:28

71 6094 VIJVERMAN JAN 81 BEL mas EA 23:33
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72 5718 DE BAETS FRITS 61 BEL mas RCG 23:39

73 6038 SPINNAEL STEVE 77 BEL mas LOND 23:40

74 5511 DE PAEMELAERE NICK 63 BEL mas AVR 23:45

75 5572 VERSTRAETE WALTER 68 BEL mas RCG 23:48

76 4033 VAN DER AUWERMEULEN JEAN78 BEL mas CSF 24:06

77 4772 HEYDE LUCIEN 56 BEL mas ACME 24:12

78 5113 LANNOO DIRK 63 BEL mas AVMO 24:22

79 149 POTIAUX ALAIN 70 BEL mas NA 24:25

80 6149 BLANCKE WILLIAM 62 BEL mas SPVI 24:27

81 4846 SWALENS DIRK 63 BEL mas AVT 24:30

82 6197 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 BEL mas ATLE 24:33

83 6039 GILLIS-D'HAMERS PHILIP 74 BEL mas LOND 24:37

84 153 LAHAYE CEDRIC 98 BEL jun IAAC 24:44

85 6273 PENNE MARIO 72 BEL mas VITA 24:45

86 5221 VANNIEUWENHUYZE KRIS 69 BEL mas LEBB 24:48

87 641 MICHELS IAN 99 BEL jun AVT 24:50

88 5010 LEYSEELE KURT 75 BEL mas BEHO 24:53

89 5782 GOEDERTIER OLIVIER 66 BEL mas VS 24:57

90 3664 DEHAIRS ANDRE 60 BEL mas SER 25:02

91 5215 SUYS SIGURD 66 BEL mas LEBB 25:06

92 5704 WYNS ERIK 68 BEL mas VAC 25:15

93 6713 BORLOO STEFAAN 70 BEL mas ZA 25:17

94 6459 DELPLACE ALAIN 71 BEL mas DAC 25:18

95 5316 VAN DAELE LUC 53 BEL mas ROBA 25:23

96 5507 VERLINDEN JURGEN 75 BEL mas ZA 25:26

97 5338 GOOSSENS MARC 63 BEL mas ZA 25:28

98 5009 LEYSEELE ERIK 48 BEL mas BEHO 25:29

99 6105 HEYVAERT PASCAL 70 BEL mas LEBB 25:32

100 4758 VAN RELEGEM TONY 66 BEL mas VAC 25:39

101 5671 PARIDAENS JOHAN 65 BEL mas GEEL 25:50

102 4769 DE PAUW PASCAL 71 BEL mas RCG 25:51

103 3949 LOUIS ANDRE 71 BEL mas CAF 25:56

104 5914 VAN OUYTSEL PASCAL 70 BEL mas ROBA 25:57

105 4475 HASSOUTE EL MOUSTAFA 66 BEL mas CSF 26:07

106 5555 DE CREMER ARNE 73 BEL mas ACP 26:11

107 6349 MERTENS STEFAAN 72 BEL mas LOND 26:13

108 6113 BISCOP DIRK 64 BEL mas ROBA 26:47

109 4246 VANDERLINDEN MARC 58 BEL mas RCB 27:09

110 139 KAKWATA NDALA 76 BEL mas NA 27:13

111 5490 GEEROMS KRIS 61 BEL mas LOND 27:19

112 5699 TYTGAT REDGY 56 BEL mas ROBA 27:25

113 4174 DESPONTIN LUC 48 BEL mas RCB 27:34

114 5204 FOLLAETS ERIC 61 BEL mas LEBB 27:39

115 3959 LEROY MARC 65 BEL mas USBW 27:50

116 6621 LONGUEVILLE SERGE 64 BEL mas BAV 27:55

117 4066 DE DAPPER DAVID 73 BEL mas CSF 28:05

118 4034 KARTOBI REDOUANE* 69 mas CSF 28:19

119 5412 VERSTEVEN RENE 45 BEL mas BONH 28:33

120 6564 GEEROMS JAN 59 BEL mas VITA 28:36

121 5590 CREVITS JOHAN 60 BEL mas BEHO 28:53

122 4770 DE PAUW SWEN 74 BEL mas RCG 29:18

123 3954 LAMOTTE JONATHAN* 78 mas USBW 30:54

124 3699 BRANDENBOURG JEAN JACQUES56 BEL mas ARCH 31:38

125 151 JACQUIN GILLES 62 BEL mas NA 31:43
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126 4752 ESCAJADILLO ASUNCION* 58 mas BAV 31:54

127 4873 JANSSENS HERMAN 40 BEL mas GRIM 33:21

128 4313 COCU JEAN LUC 52 BEL mas USTA 47:01

129 3790 GONET MICHEL 46 BEL mas GOSP 47:07

JUNIORS HOMMES - JUNIOREN MANNEN 6000m

place number crosscup 

number

name born country cat. club cross

cup 

time

1 19 HOLDEN TOM GBR jun NA 19:15

2 17 HOLM CHRISTIAN DEN jun NA 19:18

3 18 BEATTIE SCOTT GBR jun NA 19:29

4 21 MILNER HUGO GBR jun NA 19:36

5 28 KALID AMIN 97 NED jun NA 19:41

6 627 DE SMET DRIES 98 BEL jun LEBB 25 19:45

7 20 SHILEDS JONATHAN GBR jun NA 19:46

8 23 MILLS GEORGE 99 GBR jun NA 19:50

9 1163 DEFLANDRE CLEMENT 97 BEL sen HERV 20 20:04

10 807 VERCAUTEREN SANDER 98 BEL jun ATAC 17 20:06

11 826 HEYMANS JOHN 98 BEL jun DCLA 15 20:06

12 24 MAAS LUUK 99 NED jun NA 20:17

13 83 DA SILVA LUCAS 99 BEL jun RFCL 13 20:17

14 1111 CLASSE JEREMY 97 BEL sen FCHA 11 20:21

15 1558 CAMPBELL EWAN* 97 sen WS 20:31

16 25 HENDRIKSE TOM 98 NED jun NA 20:31

17 30 BROZE JEAN 99 BEL jun RIWA 9 20:35

18 207 STRAET PAOLO 98 BEL jun HERV 8 20:36

19 25 HENDRIKSE TOM 98 NED jun NA 20:42

20 31 DE GELDER TOM 98 NED jun NA 20:46

21 420 WILLEMS MATHIEU 99 BEL jun ACME 7 20:50

22 27 HONEBECKE ROBIN 98 NED jun NA 20:54

23 30 TE LINDERT BOB 98 NED jun NA 21:10

24 795 SCHEERLINCK ROB 98 BEL jun VAC 6 21:25

25 49 REUTER TOM 99 BEL jun HF 5 21:26

26 742 TEUCHIE ARNO 98 BEL jun ADD 4 21:27

27 29 VALKENBURG TRISTAN 98 NED jun NA 21:33

28 776 BULENS JELLE 99 BEL jun DAC 3 21:34

29 550 JANSSEN MATTHIAS 99 BEL jun ATLA 2 21:35

30 146 HUISZOON CONSTANT 98 NED jun NA 21:37

31 26 WIERSMA PIET 97 NED jun NA 21:39

32 783 DEVOS MICHIEL 99 BEL jun DAC 1 21:46

33 2807 ABDI NUUH SABER* 97 sen ATLE 21:47

34 2327 PATERNOSTER JULIEN 97 BEL sen BONH 21:51

35 581 VLEURICK LUCAS 99 BEL jun HAC 21:54

36 102 HOCQUET NOAH 99 BEL jun SMAC 21:55

37 141 GEORIS YANNIS 99 BEL jun CABW 21:55

38 699 WUYTS JONAS 99 BEL jun SPBO 22:16

39 145 HUISZOON LEON 99 NED jun NA 22:34

40 203 BOUAGFA WALID* 99 jun RCAS 23:13

41 153 LAHAYE CEDRIC 98 BEL jun IAAC 24:44

42 641 MICHELS IAN 99 BEL jun AVT 24:50



Iris Crosscup Brussels EA Permit Cross 18/12/2016

MASTERS HOMMES - MASTERS MANNEN 6000m

place number

crosscup 

number name born country cat. club

cross

cup time

1 4131 BEKKALI OMAR 78 BEL M35 DACM 25 20:09

2 3796 BYL JEAN CHARLES 78 BEL M35 WS 20 20:10

3 4703 KLUSKENS JOHN 70 BEL M45 LAT 25 20:37

4 3741 DETHIER GAEL 77 BEL M35 SPA 17 20:39

5 5773 VANDERMEERSCH HENK 78 BEL M35 AVR 15 21:04

6 6127 DEJONGHE MAARTEN 81 BEL M35 ATLE 13 21:06

7 5912 VAN DAELE PATRICK 63 BEL M50 ROBA 25 21:12

8 4331 DEKEYSER JONATHAN 81 BEL M35 BBS 11 21:14

9 148 VAN DIJK ARTHUR 71 NED M45 NA 21:20

10 3921 DEMAERSCHALK JEROME 80 BEL M35 OCAN 9 21:27

11 6435 GUERFAL RIDHA 80 BEL M35 KAAG 8 21:40

12 5046 KEERSEBILCK FREDERIK 75 BEL M40 AVR 25 22:04

13 6408 VAN PUYVELDE EDDY 67 BEL M45 AVLO 20 22:08

14 3938 DAHCHOUR AHMED 77 BEL M35 RCAS 7 22:10

15 3899 BLANCHART SAMUEL 72 BEL M40 OSGA 20 22:13

16 5418 VAN CAUTEREN TOON 61 BEL M55 RCG 25 22:16

17 5442 VAN BAEL DANNY 69 BEL M45 ROBA 17 22:25

18 5172 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 BEL M45 RCG 15 22:30

19 5439 SPELTINCKX KRISTOF 76 BEL M40 ROBA 17 22:36

20 4437 PASQUE FABRICE 76 BEL M40 CABW 15 22:42

21 5114 VERKAEMER BART 76 BEL M40 AVMO 13 22:47

22 5438 SMETS FILIP 71 BEL M45 ROBA 13 22:51

23 5978 NOTEBAERT WOUTER 68 BEL M45 KAAG 11 23:02

24 3900 SARNELLI RAPHAEL 76 BEL M40 OSGA 11 23:17

25 5060 VANDEWATTIJNE MARNIX 67 BEL M45 ACG 9 23:19

26 4845 NEIRINCK GERT 74 BEL M40 AVT 9 23:20

27 5043 HUYGHE KRISTOF 74 BEL M40 AVR 8 23:21

28 6080 VAN DORPE PATRICK 63 BEL M50 VITA 20 23:23

29 5862 DELLAERT LUC 61 BEL M55 RIEM 20 23:25

30 3674 LAMOUR JEAN 67 BEL M45 ARCH 8 23:28

31 6094 VIJVERMAN JAN 81 BEL M35 EA 6 23:33

32 5718 DE BAETS FRITS 61 BEL M55 RCG 17 23:39

33 6038 SPINNAEL STEVE 77 BEL M35 LOND 5 23:40

34 5511 DE PAEMELAERE NICK 63 BEL M50 AVR 17 23:45

35 5572 VERSTRAETE WALTER 68 BEL M45 RCG 7 23:48

36 4033 VAN DER AUWERMEULEN JEAN78 BEL M35 CSF 4 24:06

37 4772 HEYDE LUCIEN 56 BEL M60 ACME 25 24:12

38 5113 LANNOO DIRK 63 BEL M50 AVMO 15 24:22

39 149 POTIAUX ALAIN 70 BEL M45 NA 24:25

40 6149 BLANCKE WILLIAM 62 BEL M50 SPVI 13 24:27

41 4846 SWALENS DIRK 63 BEL M50 AVT 11 24:30

42 6197 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 BEL M45 ATLE 6 24:33

43 6039 GILLIS-D'HAMERS PHILIP 74 BEL M40 LOND 7 24:37

44 6273 PENNE MARIO 72 BEL M40 VITA 6 24:45

45 5221 VANNIEUWENHUYZE KRIS 69 BEL M45 LEBB 5 24:48

46 5010 LEYSEELE KURT 75 BEL M40 BEHO 5 24:53

47 5782 GOEDERTIER OLIVIER 66 BEL M50 VS 9 24:57

48 3664 DEHAIRS ANDRE 60 BEL M55 SER 15 25:02
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49 5215 SUYS SIGURD 66 BEL M50 LEBB 8 25:06

50 5704 WYNS ERIK 68 BEL M45 VAC 4 25:15

51 6713 BORLOO STEFAAN 70 BEL M45 ZA 3 25:17

52 6459 DELPLACE ALAIN 71 BEL M45 DAC 2 25:18

53 5316 VAN DAELE LUC 53 BEL M60 ROBA 20 25:23

54 5507 VERLINDEN JURGEN 75 BEL M40 ZA 4 25:26

55 5338 GOOSSENS MARC 63 BEL M50 ZA 7 25:28

56 5009 LEYSEELE ERIK 48 BEL M65 BEHO 25 25:29

57 6105 HEYVAERT PASCAL 70 BEL M45 LEBB 1 25:32

58 4758 VAN RELEGEM TONY 66 BEL M50 VAC 6 25:39

59 5671 PARIDAENS JOHAN 65 BEL M50 GEEL 5 25:50

60 4769 DE PAUW PASCAL 71 BEL M45 RCG 25:51

61 3949 LOUIS ANDRE 71 BEL M45 CAF 25:56

62 5914 VAN OUYTSEL PASCAL 70 BEL M45 ROBA 25:57

63 4475 HASSOUTE EL MOUSTAFA 66 BEL M50 CSF 4 26:07

64 5555 DE CREMER ARNE 73 BEL M40 ACP 3 26:11

65 6349 MERTENS STEFAAN 72 BEL M40 LOND 2 26:13

66 6113 BISCOP DIRK 64 BEL M50 ROBA 3 26:47

67 4246 VANDERLINDEN MARC 58 BEL M55 RCB 13 27:09

68 139 KAKWATA NDALA 76 BEL M40 NA 27:13

69 5490 GEEROMS KRIS 61 BEL M55 LOND 11 27:19

70 5699 TYTGAT REDGY 56 BEL M60 ROBA 17 27:25

71 4174 DESPONTIN LUC 48 BEL M65 RCB 20 27:34

72 5204 FOLLAETS ERIC 61 BEL M55 LEBB 9 27:39

73 3959 LEROY MARC 65 BEL M50 USBW 2 27:50

74 6621 LONGUEVILLE SERGE 64 BEL M50 BAV 1 27:55

75 4066 DE DAPPER DAVID 73 BEL M40 CSF 1 28:05

76 4034 KARTOBI REDOUANE* 69 M45 CSF 28:19

77 5412 VERSTEVEN RENE 45 BEL M70 BONH 25 28:33

78 6564 GEEROMS JAN 59 BEL M55 VITA 8 28:36

79 5590 CREVITS JOHAN 60 BEL M55 BEHO 7 28:53

80 4770 DE PAUW SWEN 74 BEL M40 RCG 29:18

81 3954 LAMOTTE JONATHAN* 78 M35 USBW 30:54

82 3699 BRANDENBOURG JEAN JACQUES56 BEL M60 ARCH 15 31:38

83 151 JACQUIN GILLES 62 BEL M50 NA 31:43

84 4752 ESCAJADILLO ASUNCION* 58 M55 BAV 31:54

85 4873 JANSSENS HERMAN 40 BEL M75 GRIM 25 33:21

86 4313 COCU JEAN LUC 52 BEL M60 USTA 13 47:01

87 3790 GONET MICHEL 46 BEL M70 GOSP 20 47:07


